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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joey Keillor           M2529         1/82       52:21       16:06    5:14     1:08:26
2     Justin Stakston        M2024         1/28       52:20       16:17    5:15     1:08:37
3     Eric Loeffler          M2529         2/82       52:57       16:22    5:18     1:09:19
4     Michael Little         M2529         3/82       52:56       16:27    5:18     1:09:23
5     Ken Cooper             M3034        1/120       52:57       16:37    5:19     1:09:33
6     Michael Stoick         M2529         4/82       53:05       16:58    5:21     1:10:03
7     Jackson Omweri         M2529         5/82       53:43       17:12    5:25     1:10:54
8     Eric Hallman           M3034        2/120       53:45       17:28    5:26     1:11:12
9     Chris Pikus            M2529         6/82       54:18       17:41    5:30     1:11:59
10    Brandon Moen           M0219          1/7       54:37       17:36    5:31     1:12:12
11    Douglas Cowles         M2529         7/82       55:12       17:03    5:31     1:12:15
12    Kevin Haas             M4044        1/127       55:12       17:08    5:31     1:12:19
13    Pete Miller            M3034        3/120       54:36       17:53    5:32     1:12:28
14    John Vandanacker       M4044        2/127       55:25       17:40    5:35     1:13:05
15    Matthew Reinders       M3539        1/129       55:29       17:42    5:35     1:13:11
16    Jarrow Wahman          M4044        3/127       56:41       17:32    5:40     1:14:13
17    Jason Sheeley          M2529         8/82       56:40       17:45    5:41     1:14:25
18    Dimitri Drekonsa       M2529         9/82       56:28       18:16    5:42     1:14:43
19    Eric Pierce            M2529        10/82       57:53       17:15    5:44     1:15:08
20    Micah Grafenstein      M3034        4/120       57:06       18:09    5:45     1:15:15
21    Russ Spangler          M3034        5/120       55:43       19:37    5:45     1:15:19
22    Adam Topper            M2529        11/82       56:38       18:56    5:46     1:15:34
23    Benjamin Kummer        M2024         2/28       57:52       17:43    5:46     1:15:35
24    Marvin Denzer          M3539        2/129       58:15       17:29    5:47     1:15:44
25    Christopher Fuller     M4044        4/127       57:04       18:42    5:47     1:15:46
26    Todd Sheldon           M4044        5/127       57:57       17:59    5:48     1:15:56
27    Doug Keller            M4044        6/127       57:44       18:19    5:48     1:16:02
28    Todd Larsen            M2529        12/82       57:58       18:21    5:50     1:16:19
29    John Krueger           M2529        13/82       57:12       19:16    5:50     1:16:27
30    Darrin Johnson         M3539        3/129       58:28       18:03    5:51     1:16:31
31    Dennis Wallach         M4549        1/113       58:03       18:33    5:51     1:16:36
32    Thomas Tisell          M3539        4/129       58:37       18:03    5:51     1:16:40
33    Brian Moen             M3034        6/120       58:28       18:18    5:52     1:16:45
34    Lance Brock            M2529        14/82       57:57       18:49    5:52     1:16:46
35    Brian May              M3034        7/120       58:40       18:23    5:53     1:17:02
36    Scott Brown            M3034        8/120       58:53       18:25    5:54     1:17:18
37    Nick Meyer             M2024         3/28                            5:55     1:17:29
38    Wes Schwie             M2529        15/82       58:54       18:44    5:56     1:17:37
39    Paul Brown             M4549        2/113       59:26       18:15    5:56     1:17:41
40    Kevin Ryks             M3539        5/129       58:56       18:54    5:57     1:17:49
41    Aaron Smith            M4044        7/127       59:25       18:34    5:57     1:17:58
42    Jim Bengtson           M3539        6/129       59:25       18:58    5:59     1:18:22
43    Travis Tetzlaff        M0219          2/7       59:04       19:31    6:00     1:18:35
44    Kraig Lungstrom        M4549        3/113       59:35       19:06    6:01     1:18:41
45    Rick Cleary            M4044        8/127       59:51       18:54    6:01     1:18:44
46    Rob Whetman            M5054         1/70     1:00:15       18:34    6:01     1:18:48
47    David Tappe            M4549        4/113       59:52       19:17    6:03     1:19:08
48    Mark Reed              M3539        7/129       59:49       19:32    6:04     1:19:20
49    Tony Mondry            M3034        9/120     1:00:44       19:01    6:05     1:19:45
50    Greg Skoge             M2529        16/82     1:00:21       19:29    6:06     1:19:49
51    Todd Vadnervort        M3539        8/129     1:01:35       18:45    6:08     1:20:19
52    Sean Smith             M4044        9/127     1:00:43       19:40    6:08     1:20:23
53    Mark Berg              M3034       10/120     1:00:26       19:58    6:08     1:20:23
54    Mike Setter            M4549        5/113     1:01:54       18:30    6:08     1:20:24
55    Nick Langer            M2024         4/28     1:01:02       19:28    6:09     1:20:29
56    Joe Anderson           M2529        17/82     1:02:05       18:28    6:09     1:20:33
57    Michael Januszewske    M4549        6/113     1:00:53       19:54    6:10     1:20:46
58    Mark Kalar             M2529        18/82     1:00:35       20:11    6:10     1:20:46
59    Doug Suker             M5054         2/70     1:01:23       19:32    6:11     1:20:54
60    Marc Nosal             M3539        9/129     1:02:18       18:37    6:11     1:20:54
61    Shawn Morris           M2024         5/28     1:02:06       19:09    6:12     1:21:15
62    Kevin Spiczka          M2529        19/82     1:02:39       18:56    6:14     1:21:35
63    Rob Wright             M3034       11/120     1:01:05       20:40    6:15     1:21:44
64    Jenna Boren            F2529        1/100     1:02:16       19:36    6:15     1:21:51
65    Brant Hollencamp       M3034       12/120     1:02:18       19:38    6:15     1:21:56
66    Thomas Pletcher        M4549        7/113     1:02:17       19:41    6:16     1:21:58
67    Benjamin Peck          M2529        20/82     1:02:59       19:10    6:16     1:22:08
68    Chris Humbert          M3539       10/129     1:02:41       19:29    6:16     1:22:09
69    Fred Johnson           M4044       10/127     1:02:49       19:28    6:17     1:22:16
70    Darren Ruschy          M3539       11/129     1:02:42       19:38    6:17     1:22:19
71    Dale Heinen            M4549        8/113     1:02:17       20:04    6:17     1:22:20
72    Carson Robertson       M2529        21/82     1:04:23       18:12    6:18     1:22:34
73    Gregory Strock         M2529        22/82     1:02:46       19:51    6:19     1:22:36
74    Frank Campbell         M3539       12/129     1:03:26       19:11    6:19     1:22:37
75    Sonya Anderson         F3539         1/76     1:02:46       19:56    6:19     1:22:42
76    Ron Byland             M4549        9/113     1:03:10       19:52    6:20     1:23:01
77    Randy Peterson         M3539       13/129     1:03:13       19:55    6:21     1:23:07
78    Bruce Schalk           M4044       11/127     1:04:17       19:05    6:22     1:23:22
79    Sharon Stubler         F3539         2/76     1:03:10       20:30    6:23     1:23:39
80    Jahred Stephens        M0219          3/7     1:02:41       21:16    6:25     1:23:56
81    Dave Erickson          M4044       12/127     1:04:13       19:49    6:25     1:24:01
82    David Hartman          M3034       13/120     1:04:06       19:59    6:25     1:24:05
83    Lance Zimney           M3034       14/120     1:04:46       19:28    6:26     1:24:14
84    Pat Staiger            M3034       15/120     1:04:19       19:59    6:26     1:24:17
85    Mike Babcock           M4549       10/113     1:04:47       19:47    6:27     1:24:34
86    Humphrey Otita         M3034       16/120     1:05:26       19:14    6:28     1:24:39
87    David Kleingarn        M4549       11/113     1:03:12       21:30    6:28     1:24:41
88    Patrick Eastman        M4044       13/127     1:04:49       19:55    6:28     1:24:43
89    David Hallman          M3034       17/120     1:04:41       20:10    6:29     1:24:51
90    Jim Grindle            M4549       12/113     1:04:27       20:34    6:30     1:25:01
91    Rick Haler             M4549       13/113     1:04:25       20:39    6:30     1:25:04
92    David Roberts          M4044       14/127     1:05:00       20:09    6:30     1:25:08
93    Peter Langer           M3539       14/129     1:05:29       19:44    6:30     1:25:12
94    Matt Forster           M3034       18/120     1:05:22       19:55    6:31     1:25:16
95    Scott Knight           M4044       15/127     1:04:32       20:49    6:31     1:25:20
96    Greg Peichel           M2529        23/82     1:05:37       19:47    6:31     1:25:24
97    Thomas Sura            M3539       15/129     1:04:39       20:49    6:32     1:25:27
98    Patrick Green          M3539       16/129     1:04:55       20:36    6:32     1:25:31
99    Terry Hakkola          M5054         3/70     1:05:19       20:30    6:33     1:25:49
100   Robert Weber           M5054         4/70     1:05:14       20:48    6:34     1:26:01
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101   Laurie Hanscom         F3539         3/76     1:06:00       20:06    6:35     1:26:06
102   Kimberly Anderson      F3539         4/76     1:06:04       20:03    6:35     1:26:07
103   Eric Wieffering        M4044       16/127     1:06:09       20:03    6:35     1:26:11
104   Greg Jaeger            M2529        24/82     1:05:54       20:22    6:35     1:26:15
105   Craig Mccoy            M4549       14/113     1:05:07       21:11    6:35     1:26:17
106   Paul Rosengren         M3034       19/120     1:05:53       20:26    6:36     1:26:19
107   Erich Schwab           M3539       17/129     1:05:42       20:42    6:36     1:26:24
108   Norm Champ             M4549       15/113     1:04:45       21:40    6:36     1:26:25
109   Shayne Marker          M3034       20/120     1:05:44       20:45    6:36     1:26:29
110   Bob Schandle           M4549       16/113     1:06:04       20:29    6:37     1:26:32
111   Pam Weier              F4044         1/84     1:05:55       20:41    6:37     1:26:36
112   Kari Campbell          F4044         2/84     1:06:02       20:35    6:37     1:26:36
113   John Cretzmeyer        M5054         5/70     1:05:52       20:47    6:37     1:26:39
114   Mark Hofteig           M3034       21/120     1:06:52       19:50    6:37     1:26:42
115   Mike Tate              M3539       18/129     1:06:07       20:40    6:38     1:26:46
116   Daniel Grunklee        M3539       19/129     1:06:37       20:17    6:38     1:26:53
117   Darin Swanson          M3034       22/120     1:06:53       20:06    6:39     1:26:58
118   Mark Lowder            M4044       17/127     1:06:44       20:25    6:39     1:27:08
119   David Barnes           M3539       20/129     1:06:51       20:19    6:39     1:27:10
120   Tim Noel               M3034       23/120     1:07:12       19:59    6:39     1:27:10
121   Jim Cabak              M3539       21/129     1:06:23       20:53    6:40     1:27:15
122   Matt Evans             M3539       22/129     1:06:19       20:58    6:40     1:27:17
123   John Franklin          M4044       18/127     1:06:53       20:29    6:40     1:27:21
124   Jim Graupner           M5559         1/47     1:06:17       21:07    6:40     1:27:23
125   John Barker            M4549       17/113     1:06:11       21:14    6:41     1:27:25
126   Chad Kelly             M3034       24/120     1:06:51       20:35    6:41     1:27:26
127   James Evans            M4044       19/127     1:06:27       21:13    6:42     1:27:39
128   Kristine Miller        F3539         5/76     1:06:52       20:52    6:42     1:27:43
129   Kenneth Valley         M4549       18/113     1:06:50       20:54    6:42     1:27:44
130   Timothy Toonen         M3034       25/120     1:06:56       21:05    6:43     1:28:01
131   Anthony Hirschman      M2024         6/28     1:06:34       21:37    6:44     1:28:10
132   Kristin Miller         F4044         3/84     1:06:43       21:29    6:44     1:28:11
133   Kalmer Neidla          M2529        25/82     1:06:26       21:55    6:45     1:28:21
134   Paul Mullen            M4549       19/113     1:07:36       20:47    6:45     1:28:22
135   Eric Tessmer           M3034       26/120     1:07:04       21:26    6:45     1:28:29
136   Norm Purrington        M5559         2/47     1:07:21       21:12    6:46     1:28:33
137   Scott Hackel           M4044       20/127     1:07:34       21:00    6:46     1:28:33
138   Christopher Parsons    M2529        26/82     1:07:02       21:34    6:46     1:28:35
139   Brad Brewster          M4549       20/113     1:07:13       21:22    6:46     1:28:35
140   Matthew Patten         M3034       27/120     1:07:54       20:53    6:47     1:28:47
141   Jay Nelsen             M3539       23/129     1:08:19       20:30    6:47     1:28:48
142   Doug Fulton            M3539       24/129     1:07:44       21:06    6:47     1:28:49
143   Joel Skillings         M4044       21/127     1:09:11       19:50    6:48     1:29:01
144   Christopher Grupe      M3034       28/120     1:07:39       21:33    6:49     1:29:12
145   Joelle Nelson          F3539         6/76     1:07:39       21:33    6:49     1:29:12
146   Mark Friske            M3034       29/120     1:08:41       20:38    6:49     1:29:19
147   Anthony Lushanko       M2529        27/82     1:07:48       21:32    6:49     1:29:19
148   David Barbee           M2529        28/82     1:08:26       20:54    6:49     1:29:19
149   Pam Walter             F4044         4/84     1:08:55       20:40    6:50     1:29:35
150   Jay Adams              M3539       25/129     1:09:02       20:33    6:51     1:29:35
151   Duane Jacobson         M4044       22/127     1:07:41       21:57    6:51     1:29:37
152   Darren Trnkmann        M3034       30/120     1:08:39       21:03    6:51     1:29:42
153   Winston Gordon         M5559         3/47     1:08:40       21:05    6:51     1:29:45
154   Leslie Paulson         F3034        1/118     1:09:09       20:41    6:52     1:29:49
155   Fred Hable             M4044       23/127     1:08:14       21:36    6:52     1:29:50
156   Jenny Weber            F3034        2/118     1:08:26       21:32    6:52     1:29:58
157   Patricia Langum        F4044         5/84     1:09:08       20:52    6:52     1:29:59
158   Betsy Utter            F3034        3/118     1:09:09       20:53    6:52     1:30:01
159   Greg Envey             M5559         4/47     1:08:34       21:34    6:53     1:30:08
160   Cindy Schroeder        F3539         7/76     1:08:16       21:54    6:53     1:30:10
161   Arland Bwaaten Lee     M5054         6/70     1:08:42       21:32    6:53     1:30:14
162   Krisit Larson          F4044         6/84     1:08:32       21:45    6:54     1:30:17
163   Sam Straub             M3034       31/120     1:08:53       21:25    6:54     1:30:17
164   Michael Groneberg      M2529        29/82     1:10:04       20:18    6:54     1:30:22
165   Steve Louris           M4549       21/113     1:08:57       21:30    6:54     1:30:27
166   Tim O'brien            M4549       22/113     1:08:54       21:39    6:55     1:30:33
167   Michael Steiner        M0219          4/7     1:09:32       21:12    6:56     1:30:44
168   Paul Berg              M3539       26/129     1:09:32       21:14    6:56     1:30:45
169   Pete Bernardy          M2024         7/28     1:08:57       21:54    6:56     1:30:50
170   Ted Nordberg           M4044       24/127     1:08:54       21:57    6:56     1:30:51
171   Dan Worley             M3034       32/120     1:09:18       21:37    6:57     1:30:55
172   David Peterson         M4044       25/127     1:07:41       23:22    6:57     1:31:02
173   Duane Lee              M4549       23/113     1:09:27       21:38    6:57     1:31:05
174   Bruce Mortenson        M5559         5/47     1:09:02       22:10    6:58     1:31:12
175   Cynthia King Lybeck    F3034        4/118     1:10:02       21:11    6:58     1:31:12
176   Joe Ziegenfuss         M2529        30/82     1:10:23       20:52    6:58     1:31:14
177   Karl Heinzerling       M4549       24/113     1:09:06       22:09    6:58     1:31:15
178   Erin Ward              F2529        2/100     1:09:10       22:06    6:58     1:31:15
179   Ken Snowden            M4044       26/127     1:09:01       22:16    6:58     1:31:17
180   Rochelle Wirth         F4044         7/84     1:09:50       21:27    6:58     1:31:17
181   Tony Ferguson          M4044       27/127     1:10:08       21:11    6:58     1:31:18
182   Lee Eastman            F4044         8/84     1:10:16       21:08    6:59     1:31:23
183   Jim Wiese              M4044       28/127     1:09:41       21:45    6:59     1:31:25
184   Kevin Broadbent        M3034       33/120     1:10:41       20:51    6:59     1:31:31
185   Peter Birgersson       M4044       29/127     1:10:20       21:16    7:00     1:31:35
186   Jeffrey Gullord        M4044       30/127     1:10:11       21:42    7:01     1:31:52
187   Jon Gutierrez          M4044       31/127     1:10:25       21:30    7:01     1:31:54
188   Steve Proeschel        M4044       32/127     1:10:20       21:37    7:01     1:31:57
189   Terry Knowles          M4044       33/127     1:11:03       20:55    7:01     1:31:57
190   Todd Martin            M3034       34/120     1:10:39       21:19    7:01     1:31:58
191   Linda Sone             F3034        5/118     1:10:56       21:14    7:02     1:32:10
192   Thomas Schmitt         M5559         6/47     1:09:48       22:27    7:03     1:32:15
193   Larry Snider           M5054         7/70     1:09:51       22:27    7:03     1:32:17
194   David Brown            M3034       35/120     1:10:46       21:32    7:03     1:32:18
195   Dennis Stoks           M4044       34/127     1:11:40       20:40    7:03     1:32:19
196   Wayne Siegel           M4044       35/127     1:09:48       22:33    7:03     1:32:21
197   Craig Macbean          M3034       36/120     1:10:30       21:55    7:03     1:32:25
198   Jeffrey Ebert          M3034       37/120     1:10:21       22:06    7:04     1:32:27
199   Elwood Vetos           M6064         1/24     1:09:54       22:42    7:04     1:32:35
200   Patrick Lewsis         M3034       38/120     1:10:07       22:31    7:04     1:32:37
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201   Tim Johnson            M4044       36/127     1:10:14       22:25    7:05     1:32:39
202   Tomm Herberg           M4549       25/113     1:10:08       22:33    7:05     1:32:41
203   Dave Suhr                             0/0     1:11:47       21:03    7:05     1:32:50
204   Eric Rapp              M3539       27/129     1:11:29       21:32    7:06     1:33:00
205   Dan Gjelten            M5054         8/70     1:11:43       21:29    7:07     1:33:11
206   Ron Larsen             M4549       26/113     1:11:52       21:24    7:07     1:33:16
207   Jack Phillips          M4549       27/113     1:10:42       22:35    7:07     1:33:17
208   Angie Kell             F2024         1/56     1:10:55       22:33    7:08     1:33:27
209   Mark Pearson           M4044       37/127     1:09:36       23:54    7:08     1:33:29
210   Steve Sondrall         M5054         9/70     1:11:48       21:46    7:09     1:33:33
211   Mark Kane              M4044       38/127     1:10:52       22:42    7:09     1:33:34
212   Rick Wheeler           M5054        10/70     1:11:08       22:27    7:09     1:33:34
213   Gerry Neville          M4044       39/127     1:11:16       22:20    7:09     1:33:35
214   Donna Melody           F4549         1/38     1:11:24       22:14    7:09     1:33:38
215   Mike Mcmonagle         M3539       28/129     1:11:37       22:02    7:09     1:33:38
216   Tim Bray               M5559         7/47     1:10:54       22:46    7:09     1:33:40
217   Paul Serreyn           M3539       29/129     1:11:36       22:05    7:09     1:33:41
218   Michael Staloch        M4044       40/127     1:11:41       22:02    7:09     1:33:43
219   Patrick Schmitt        M5054        11/70     1:11:46       21:59    7:09     1:33:44
220   Paulette Odenthal      F4549         2/38     1:10:53       23:00    7:10     1:33:52
221   James Ostergaard       M3539       30/129     1:11:39       22:15    7:10     1:33:54
222   John Herbeck           M3539       31/129     1:12:02       22:00    7:11     1:34:01
223   Dean Westerhaus        M3539       32/129     1:12:05       21:59    7:11     1:34:03
224   Rick Skvbe             M4044       41/127     1:11:42       22:23    7:11     1:34:04
225   Warren Winkelman       M4044       42/127     1:13:06       21:12    7:12     1:34:18
226   Dean Christensen       M5054        12/70     1:12:40       21:50    7:13     1:34:30
227   Matt Workman           M4549       28/113     1:12:16       22:21    7:13     1:34:37
228   Jared Smith            M2529        31/82     1:13:12       21:26    7:14     1:34:37
229   Molly Madland          F3034        6/118     1:12:22       22:24    7:14     1:34:45
230   James Poganski         M4044       43/127     1:12:17       22:31    7:14     1:34:48
231   Julia Nordvold         F2529        3/100     1:13:14       21:36    7:14     1:34:50
232   Todd Bergland          M4044       44/127     1:11:45       23:06    7:15     1:34:51
233   Scott Jameson          M3034       39/120     1:13:18       21:34    7:15     1:34:52
234   Marcus Eberhardt       M5054        13/70     1:12:01       22:56    7:15     1:34:57
235   Mitch Abbett           M4549       29/113     1:12:22       22:35    7:15     1:34:57
236   Hillary Gokey          F3034        7/118     1:13:18       21:42    7:15     1:34:59
237   Tamera Marker          F3034        8/118     1:12:35       22:25    7:15     1:34:59
238   William Schoenbauer    M2529        32/82     1:13:16       21:48    7:16     1:35:04
239   John Jacobson          M4549       30/113     1:11:55       23:09    7:16     1:35:04
240   Kelly Rogers           F4044         9/84     1:12:08       22:58    7:16     1:35:06
241   Laurie Kocanda         F3034        9/118     1:12:21       22:56    7:17     1:35:17
242   Marc Bumgarner         M4044       45/127     1:12:31       22:47    7:17     1:35:17
243   Sarah Foley            F3034       10/118     1:14:06       21:12    7:17     1:35:18
244   Susan Engelhart        F2529        4/100     1:12:45       22:35    7:17     1:35:20
245   Nick Travaglio         M2529        33/82     1:12:40       22:46    7:17     1:35:25
246   Richard Glatzmaier     M5054        14/70     1:11:53       23:34    7:17     1:35:26
247   Phil Stephenson        M5054        15/70     1:12:36       22:53    7:17     1:35:29
248   Todd Twyman            M4044       46/127     1:12:00       23:31    7:18     1:35:30
249   Mike Stein             M3034       40/120     1:13:33       21:58    7:18     1:35:30
250   John Vekich            M3034       41/120     1:13:05       22:27    7:18     1:35:32
251   Rose Flato             F4044        10/84     1:12:41       22:56    7:18     1:35:37
252   Michael Tapper         M4044       47/127     1:13:16       22:24    7:18     1:35:39
253   Julie Mcdaniel         F3539         8/76     1:12:23       23:19    7:18     1:35:41
254   Brec Huseby            M3539       33/129     1:13:35       22:07    7:18     1:35:42
255   Patrick Schulte        M3034       42/120     1:11:54       23:50    7:19     1:35:43
256   Steve Mills            M3539       34/129     1:13:22       22:25    7:19     1:35:46
257   Ann Haugejorde         F4549         3/38     1:13:48       22:00    7:19     1:35:47
258   Barbara Leininger      F5054         1/17     1:12:59       22:51    7:19     1:35:50
259   Gary Van Cleve         M4549       31/113     1:12:38       23:12    7:19     1:35:50
260   Lorie Dixon            F3034       11/118     1:13:18       22:35    7:19     1:35:52
261   Rob Dahl               M3034       43/120     1:13:12       22:44    7:20     1:35:56
262   Jay Monson             M3034       44/120     1:13:14       22:44    7:20     1:35:57
263   Daniel Kimmel          M5054        16/70     1:12:42       23:18    7:20     1:35:59
264   Cory Davidson          M5054        17/70     1:13:30       22:31    7:20     1:36:01
265   Keith Knutson          M4549       32/113     1:12:27       23:40    7:20     1:36:06
266   Chad Bjugan            M3034       45/120     1:13:59       22:11    7:21     1:36:09
267   Severin Blenksh        M6064         2/24     1:13:39       22:31    7:21     1:36:09
268    Stauffacher           M6064         3/24     1:14:11       22:03    7:21     1:36:13
269   Jeff Springer          M3034       46/120     1:13:07       23:09    7:21     1:36:15
270   David Miller           M3539       35/129     1:11:52       24:24    7:21     1:36:15
271   Nate Beaudin           M2529        34/82     1:14:32       21:45    7:21     1:36:17
272   Rich Trochman          M6569         1/10     1:13:15       23:03    7:21     1:36:18
273   Jon Spry               M3539       36/129     1:13:27       22:52    7:21     1:36:18
274   John Snidarich         M4044       48/127     1:13:33       22:47    7:21     1:36:19
275   Dave Berger            M3539       37/129     1:14:16       22:05    7:21     1:36:21
276   Andriette Wickstrom    F4549         4/38     1:13:15       23:09    7:22     1:36:24
277   Joseph Roth            M3539       38/129     1:13:36       22:50    7:22     1:36:25
278   Terry Smith            M3034       47/120     1:12:43       23:44    7:22     1:36:26
279   Scott Demaris          M4044       49/127     1:14:07       22:20    7:22     1:36:26
280   Matt Muyres            M3034       48/120     1:14:37       21:50    7:22     1:36:27
281   Joe Weisenburger       M4044       50/127     1:14:08       22:28    7:23     1:36:36
282   Chick Woodward         M4549       33/113     1:12:45       23:53    7:23     1:36:37
283   Aji Alade              M3539       39/129     1:14:31       22:07    7:23     1:36:38
284   Mo Khaz                               0/0     1:13:23       23:18    7:23     1:36:41
285   John Schmitz           M3539       40/129     1:13:35       23:06    7:23     1:36:41
286   Bob Bonadurer          M4044       51/127     1:13:53       22:57    7:24     1:36:50
287   Michael Mitchell       M4044       52/127     1:14:39       22:16    7:24     1:36:54
288   Gloria Jansen          F5559         1/11     1:13:46       23:10    7:24     1:36:56
289   Dale Frederickson      M4549       34/113     1:12:51       24:16    7:25     1:37:06
290   Michael Iserman        M3034       49/120     1:14:50       22:21    7:25     1:37:10
291   Robert Britain         M4549       35/113     1:13:25       23:53    7:26     1:37:17
292   Michael Nelson         M4044       53/127                            7:26     1:37:25
293   Robert Herrmann        M3034       50/120     1:14:16       23:12    7:27     1:37:27
294   Jay Lyons              M3539       41/129     1:14:37       22:52    7:27     1:37:28
295   Sharon Clements        F3539         9/76     1:14:36       23:02    7:27     1:37:37
296   Hans Loedolff          M3034       51/120     1:14:24       23:14    7:27     1:37:37
297   James Sexton           M2529        35/82     1:13:43       23:56    7:27     1:37:39
298   Anna Gunderson         F2024         2/56     1:14:42       22:57    7:27     1:37:39
299   Martin Dempsey         M3539       42/129     1:14:29       23:15    7:28     1:37:44
300   Mickey Lynnes          M5559         8/47     1:14:36       23:12    7:28     1:37:48
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301   Ronald Wagner          M3539       43/129     1:15:05       22:47    7:28     1:37:51
302   Matthew Bugbee         M2529        36/82     1:16:03       21:51    7:28     1:37:53
303   Barclay Kruse          M5054        18/70     1:15:09       22:50    7:29     1:37:58
304   Diane Stoneking        F5559         2/11     1:14:43       23:27    7:30     1:38:10
305   James Gonser           M2024         8/28     1:14:44       23:31    7:30     1:38:15
306   Michael Forkey         M4549       36/113     1:14:56       23:25    7:31     1:38:20
307   Michael Kaupa          M4549       37/113     1:15:40       22:43    7:31     1:38:22
308   Jeffrey Eggers         M4549       38/113     1:15:55       22:29    7:31     1:38:23
309   Bruce Herbst           M3539       44/129     1:15:37       22:48    7:31     1:38:24
310   Steve Oneill           M4044       54/127     1:15:56       22:46    7:32     1:38:41
311   Rich Nowak             M3539       45/129     1:14:29       24:13    7:32     1:38:41
312   Steve Gnoza            M3539       46/129     1:15:07       23:37    7:32     1:38:43
313   Mark Zwolenski         M4044       55/127     1:15:56       22:48    7:32     1:38:44
314   Kara Thoemke           F3034       12/118     1:14:28       24:17    7:32     1:38:45
315   William Sumey          M3539       47/129     1:14:49       23:57    7:33     1:38:46
316   Jerry House            M5559         9/47     1:16:55       21:55    7:33     1:38:50
317   Karl Hanson            M3034       52/120     1:16:40       22:16    7:33     1:38:55
318   Jeffrey Peters         M4549       39/113     1:16:17       22:39    7:33     1:38:56
319   Jon Frank              M3539       48/129     1:15:57       23:04    7:34     1:39:01
320   Christopher Korkowski  M3539       49/129     1:14:20       24:42    7:34     1:39:02
321   Craig Steele           M3034       53/120     1:12:35       26:31    7:34     1:39:05
322   Tom Merriman           M2529        37/82     1:16:24       22:45    7:34     1:39:08
323   Bill Tolo              M4044       56/127     1:16:10       23:01    7:34     1:39:10
324   John G Wenker          M5054        19/70     1:15:56       23:19    7:35     1:39:15
325   Peter Dolan            M3539       50/129     1:15:23       23:54    7:35     1:39:17
326   Suzanne Levi           F3539        10/76     1:16:01       23:17    7:35     1:39:17
327   Scott Mcpherson        M4549       40/113     1:15:29       23:50    7:35     1:39:19
328   Paolo Cavall           M2529        38/82     1:15:30       23:55    7:35     1:39:25
329   Judi Vitito            F3034       13/118     1:14:36       24:51    7:36     1:39:27
330   Laura Clements         F4044        11/84     1:15:35       23:56    7:36     1:39:31
331   Phil Ilg               M4044       57/127     1:17:30       22:07    7:36     1:39:37
332   Robert Lyng            M4044       58/127     1:16:00       23:40    7:37     1:39:39
333   Scott Mortenso Mortens M3539       51/129     1:14:53       24:48    7:37     1:39:41
334   Greg Moore             M4044       59/127     1:17:17       22:27    7:37     1:39:44
335   Edmund Burke           M4549       41/113     1:16:08       23:42    7:37     1:39:50
336   Bryan Swenson          M4549       42/113     1:16:45       23:06    7:37     1:39:51
337   Greg Taylor            M5559        10/47     1:15:53       24:00    7:38     1:39:53
338   Dan Zarling            M4044       60/127     1:16:58       23:03    7:38     1:40:00
339   Eugene Shedivy         M4549       43/113     1:17:05       22:58    7:38     1:40:02
340   John Stoxen            M4044       61/127     1:17:03       23:02    7:39     1:40:05
341   Kevin Ferriby          M3034       54/120     1:16:00       24:11    7:39     1:40:10
342   Peter Frank            M5054        20/70     1:17:56       22:18    7:39     1:40:13
343   Wesley Turybury        M2024         9/28     1:18:13       22:01    7:39     1:40:13
344   Jean Adams             F4044        12/84     1:16:12       24:03    7:39     1:40:15
345   Alex Bourdage          M4044       62/127     1:16:14       24:02    7:39     1:40:16
346   Mark Swanson           M4044       63/127     1:15:53       24:24    7:39     1:40:17
347   Tom Pfannenstiel       M4549       44/113     1:17:18       23:01    7:40     1:40:18
348   Jim Smith              M3539       52/129     1:17:28       22:57    7:40     1:40:24
349   Heidi Gnoza            F3539        11/76     1:16:20       24:07    7:40     1:40:26
350   Dave York              M3034       55/120     1:17:27       23:04    7:40     1:40:30
351   Ron Abrahamson         M5559        11/47     1:17:06       23:25    7:40     1:40:31
352   Tim Cope               M5054        21/70     1:17:27       23:04    7:41     1:40:31
353   Shane Cheever          M3034       56/120     1:17:06       23:26    7:41     1:40:32
354   Michael Laughlin       M4549       45/113     1:17:34       23:00    7:41     1:40:34
355   John Ferkul            M3034       57/120     1:16:27       24:08    7:41     1:40:35
356   Becky Wittrig          F3539        12/76     1:16:25       24:11    7:41     1:40:35
357   Joel Stensrud          M3539       53/129     1:17:19       23:17    7:41     1:40:36
358   Daniel Reed            M4044       64/127     1:15:40       25:00    7:41     1:40:40
359   Vincent Steintl        M2529        39/82     1:16:11       24:29    7:41     1:40:40
360   Ethan Keller           M2024        10/28     1:17:42       23:03    7:41     1:40:44
361   Jennifer Kamm          F3034       14/118     1:17:33       23:11    7:42     1:40:44
362   Dennis Daley           M3539       54/129     1:17:37       23:09    7:42     1:40:45
363   Kiffin Deihl           M3539       55/129     1:15:43       25:08    7:42     1:40:50
364   Andrew Blomsness       M5054        22/70     1:16:48       24:09    7:42     1:40:56
365   Hank Larsen            M6064         4/24     1:15:34       25:23    7:42     1:40:57
366   Lisa Ramme             F2529        5/100     1:16:43       24:16    7:43     1:40:58
367   David Peters           M4044       65/127     1:18:28       22:34    7:43     1:41:02
368   Brent Wiebusch         M3539       56/129     1:17:07       23:58    7:43     1:41:04
369   Neil Robinson          M5054        23/70     1:17:30       23:35    7:43     1:41:04
370   Sean Gormly            M4044       66/127     1:17:07       23:58    7:43     1:41:04
371   Timothy Flynn          M3034       58/120     1:17:46       23:25    7:44     1:41:11
372   Bill Treiber           M4549       46/113     1:17:20       23:56    7:44     1:41:15
373   Sheri Davich           F4044        13/84     1:17:20       23:56    7:44     1:41:16
374   George Fulp            M4044       67/127     1:16:11       25:05    7:44     1:41:16
375   Jeannie Feldkamp       F3034       15/118     1:18:07       23:10    7:44     1:41:16
376   Teri Dwyer             F3034       16/118     1:16:42       24:35    7:44     1:41:16
377   Dick Bouchee           M5559        12/47     1:17:36       23:41    7:44     1:41:17
378   Kevin Martin           M4044       68/127     1:16:53       24:27    7:44     1:41:19
379   Susan Ploetz           F2529        6/100     1:17:57       23:24    7:44     1:41:21
380   Marie Blaschko         F2529        7/100     1:17:15       24:06    7:44     1:41:21
381   Richard Borst          M6064         5/24     1:16:45       24:38    7:44     1:41:23
382   Andrea Hulsing         F2529        8/100     1:17:23       24:00    7:44     1:41:23
383   Jane Schlieske         F4044        14/84     1:17:26       24:00    7:45     1:41:25
384   Michele Haider         F4044        15/84     1:17:46       23:41    7:45     1:41:27
385   Lisa Hines             F4044        16/84     1:17:41       23:47    7:45     1:41:27
386   Shannon Lorbiecki      F4044        17/84     1:18:21       23:07    7:45     1:41:28
387   Eric Augustine         M3034       59/120     1:20:08       21:21    7:45     1:41:29
388   Wade Swenson           M3539       57/129     1:18:04       23:25    7:45     1:41:29
389   Donald Woestehoff      M4549       47/113     1:13:50       27:41    7:45     1:41:30
390   Gina Rockstad          F3034       17/118     1:16:57       24:37    7:45     1:41:33
391   Salvatore Mascaro      M3539       58/129     1:17:36       23:57    7:45     1:41:33
392   Julie Hull             F3034       18/118     1:17:32       24:03    7:45     1:41:35
393   Patrick Barrett        M4549       48/113     1:18:41       22:55    7:45     1:41:35
394   Dan Lamanna            M2024        11/28     1:17:26       24:10    7:45     1:41:36
395   Karrie Schuller        F3034       19/118     1:16:56       24:43    7:46     1:41:38
396   Steven Mosing          M3539       59/129     1:17:18       24:24    7:46     1:41:41
397   Julie Allyn            F3034       20/118     1:17:35       24:10    7:46     1:41:45
398   Jim Ogg                M6064         6/24     1:17:44       24:04    7:46     1:41:48
399   Susan Pokorney         F4549         5/38     1:17:11       24:38    7:46     1:41:48
400   Jodi Weyrauch          F4044        18/84     1:18:21       23:28    7:46     1:41:48

Generated February 3, 2026 at 9:17 PM 4/13



New Prague Half Marathon - 2003 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Martin Huberty         M3539       60/129     1:15:46       26:05    7:47     1:41:50
402   Raymond Mitchell       M3539       61/129     1:19:21       22:31    7:47     1:41:51
403   Maureen Sackmastercarp F3034       21/118     1:18:54       23:02    7:47     1:41:56
404   Rick Barto             M4549       49/113     1:18:01       23:57    7:47     1:41:58
405   Gregory Barnett        M5054        24/70     1:17:48       24:12    7:47     1:42:00
406   Cheryl Gustafson       F3034       22/118     1:17:38       24:23    7:47     1:42:01
407   Patrick Joyce          M4549       50/113     1:17:13       24:49    7:47     1:42:01
408   Katie Anderson         F2024         3/56     1:19:01       23:15    7:48     1:42:15
409   Lisa Barry             F2529        9/100     1:17:48       24:30    7:49     1:42:17
410   Dan Goldblatt          M4549       51/113     1:18:09       24:13    7:49     1:42:22
411   Chris Reed             M3539       62/129     1:17:54       24:29    7:49     1:42:23
412   Eileen Moran           F3539        13/76     1:18:33       23:54    7:49     1:42:27
413   Jeff Chivers           M3539       63/129     1:17:12       25:19    7:50     1:42:31
414   Pete Bushc             M3539       64/129     1:17:11       25:24    7:50     1:42:34
415   Tavis Hudson           M3034       60/120     1:19:18       23:20    7:50     1:42:37
416   Mike Mcavoy            M5054        25/70     1:18:31       24:13    7:51     1:42:44
417   Charlie Anhut          M4549       52/113     1:18:37       24:11    7:51     1:42:47
418   John Langr             M3539       65/129     1:18:05       24:47    7:51     1:42:52
419   Erin Kelly             F2529       10/100     1:17:59       24:57    7:52     1:42:56
420   Terrence Hudson        M3034       61/120     1:18:26       24:31    7:52     1:42:56
421   Steve Marble           M4044       69/127     1:19:27       23:31    7:52     1:42:58
422   Lori Anne Peterson     F3034       23/118     1:17:45       25:15    7:52     1:43:00
423   Jim Mered              M4549       53/113     1:19:17       23:50    7:52     1:43:06
424   Darcey Lapic           F2529       11/100     1:18:20       24:49    7:53     1:43:09
425   Ben Lieser             M2529        40/82     1:18:43       24:27    7:53     1:43:10
426   Martin Durdahl         M4549       54/113     1:19:03       24:09    7:53     1:43:12
427   Lance Maly             M3539       66/129     1:18:54       24:23    7:53     1:43:17
428   Stephen Horsfield      M3034       62/120     1:18:04       25:13    7:53     1:43:17
429   Michael Bier           M3034       63/120     1:18:29       24:50    7:53     1:43:18
430   Mark Johnson           M4549       55/113     1:19:07       24:16    7:54     1:43:22
431   Pete Thomas            M5054        26/70     1:19:52       23:32    7:54     1:43:23
432   Ralph Anderson         M5559        13/47     1:20:08       23:19    7:54     1:43:27
433   Bill Katona            M4044       70/127     1:16:44       26:45    7:54     1:43:29
434   Jesse Sherman          M3034       64/120     1:17:43       25:49    7:54     1:43:31
435   Donald Freeman         M4549       56/113     1:19:46       23:46    7:54     1:43:31
436   Justin London          M4044       71/127     1:19:14       24:24    7:55     1:43:38
437   Wendy Robeck           F2529       12/100     1:18:58       24:41    7:55     1:43:38
438   Michael Mcenaney       M4549       57/113     1:20:00       23:50    7:56     1:43:49
439   Keith Lillquist        M3034       65/120     1:19:18       24:33    7:56     1:43:50
440   Stephanie Eckerman     F2529       13/100     1:17:58       25:54    7:56     1:43:52
441   James Glatzmeier       M5054        27/70                            7:56     1:43:53
442   Clinton Lee            M4549       58/113     1:20:20       23:37    7:56     1:43:56
443   Sara Hallman           F3034       24/118     1:14:37       29:20    7:56     1:43:57
444   Harvey Johnson         M6064         7/24     1:18:42       25:25    7:57     1:44:07
445   Patti Schmidt          F3034       25/118     1:19:51       24:16    7:57     1:44:07
446   Justin Larson          M0219          5/7     1:18:50       25:19    7:57     1:44:08
447   Daniel Hesse           M4044       72/127     1:20:07       24:07    7:58     1:44:14
448   Lisa Elsenbast         F3539        14/76     1:21:02       23:16    7:58     1:44:18
449   Maura Murphy           F3034       26/118     1:20:28       23:54    7:58     1:44:21
450   David Rounds           M3034       66/120     1:19:55       24:28    7:58     1:44:22
451   Andy Bast              M2529        41/82     1:19:18       25:07    7:58     1:44:24
452   Greg Morrison          M3539       67/129     1:20:05       24:22    7:58     1:44:26
453   John Urbach            M5559        14/47     1:20:27       24:02    7:59     1:44:28
454   Angela Aase            F2024         4/56     1:20:25       24:05    7:59     1:44:29
455   Bridget Scallen        F2529       14/100     1:20:21       24:10    7:59     1:44:30
456   Gene Geller            M5054        28/70     1:19:58       24:33    7:59     1:44:31
457   Mike Belongie          M3539       68/129     1:20:58       23:34    7:59     1:44:32
458   Mary Shields           F5054         2/17     1:20:41       23:58    7:59     1:44:39
459   Mark Metzger           M3539       69/129     1:19:21       25:19    7:59     1:44:39
460   Jeff Shield            M5054        29/70     1:20:42       23:58    7:59     1:44:39
461   Krista Bianchi Rossi   F2529       15/100     1:20:19       24:26    8:00     1:44:45
462   Carolyn Fletcher       F4549         6/38     1:19:44       25:05    8:00     1:44:48
463   Tom Spangler           M3034       67/120     1:21:26       23:25    8:00     1:44:50
464   Percy Anderson         M5559        15/47     1:20:08       24:43    8:00     1:44:51
465   Kevin Date             M4549       59/113     1:20:50       24:04    8:01     1:44:54
466   Ed Lee                 M3539       70/129     1:19:14       25:44    8:01     1:44:58
467   John Mcmahon           M4044       73/127     1:19:28       25:35    8:01     1:45:03
468   Tricia Stender         F2529       16/100     1:19:59       25:06    8:01     1:45:04
469   Tony Broderick         M3539       71/129     1:19:38       25:28    8:01     1:45:05
470   Daniel Maistrovich     M5054        30/70     1:19:54       25:14    8:02     1:45:08
471   Marju Tampold          F2529       17/100     1:19:48       25:20    8:02     1:45:08
472   Russ Jurek             M3539       72/129     1:21:23       23:47    8:02     1:45:09
473   Rob Tennant            M4549       60/113     1:20:16       24:55    8:02     1:45:11
474   Ray Carlson            M4044       74/127     1:23:07       22:07    8:02     1:45:13
475   Kristine Becker        F2529       18/100     1:20:40       24:34    8:02     1:45:14
476   Terry Bohan            M4044       75/127     1:21:19       23:56    8:02     1:45:15
477   Allen L Overturf       M3539       73/129     1:20:28       24:49    8:02     1:45:17
478   Marilyn Schnobrich     F6064          1/5     1:19:35       25:45    8:02     1:45:19
479   Brigid Karelitz        F2529       19/100     1:21:34       23:48    8:03     1:45:21
480   Anita Baugh            F4549         7/38     1:19:36       25:46    8:03     1:45:22
481   Carey Bonnabeau        F3034       27/118     1:20:18       25:09    8:03     1:45:26
482   John Grimm             M6064         8/24     1:20:38       24:52    8:03     1:45:30
483   Dan Gormley            M4549       61/113     1:20:57       24:37    8:04     1:45:33
484   Jennifer Halverson     F2529       20/100     1:19:55       25:42    8:04     1:45:37
485   Jake Galt              M3034       68/120     1:21:01       24:37    8:04     1:45:37
486   Brian Bergevin Smith   M4044       76/127     1:20:27       25:11    8:04     1:45:38
487   Mike Burr              M4044       77/127     1:22:04       23:39    8:04     1:45:43
488   James Mueller          M3034       69/120     1:21:03       24:42    8:04     1:45:44
489   John Gleason           M2529        42/82     1:22:18       23:32    8:05     1:45:50
490   Greg Prom              M70UP          1/6     1:20:38       25:14    8:05     1:45:51
491   Molly Lahn             F3034       28/118     1:21:02       24:50    8:05     1:45:52
492   Dana Daly              F4044        19/84     1:19:59       25:54    8:05     1:45:52
493   Wayne Monsen           M4549       62/113     1:21:00       24:53    8:05     1:45:53
494   John Gonyea            M3539       74/129     1:20:39       25:17    8:05     1:45:55
495   Alan Hovind            M4549       63/113     1:21:22       24:36    8:05     1:45:57
496   Trisha Totenhagen      F2529       21/100     1:21:51       24:07    8:05     1:45:58
497   Julie Binkley          F3539        15/76     1:20:56       25:03    8:05     1:45:58
498   James Epperson         M4549       64/113     1:21:22       24:37    8:06     1:45:59
499   Jill Reeves                           0/0     1:20:20       25:40    8:06     1:45:59
500   Marlee Meshbesher      F4044        20/84     1:20:55       25:05    8:06     1:45:59
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501   James Meehan           M4549       65/113     1:20:39       25:21    8:06     1:46:00
502   Todd Schwartz          M3539       75/129     1:21:35       24:28    8:06     1:46:03
503   George Lundgren        M2529        43/82     1:21:00       25:05    8:06     1:46:05
504   John Rivisto           M4044       78/127     1:20:33       25:34    8:06     1:46:06
505   Kristianne Reinholtzen F4549         8/38     1:21:30       24:37    8:06     1:46:06
506   Dennis Tank            M4044       79/127     1:23:03       23:05    8:06     1:46:08
507   Lawrence Nemecek       M3539       76/129     1:19:48       26:21    8:06     1:46:08
508   Tom Keeley             M3034       70/120     1:21:26       24:43    8:06     1:46:09
509   Anne Fraser            F2024         5/56     1:21:57       24:15    8:06     1:46:11
510   Phillip Mccullough     M5559        16/47     1:21:19       24:59    8:07     1:46:18
511   Tracy Lesnikowski      F3539        16/76     1:21:15       25:03    8:07     1:46:18
512   Jennifer Nylund        F2529       22/100     1:20:32       25:47    8:07     1:46:18
513   Nancy Mttille          F3539        17/76     1:21:16       25:03    8:07     1:46:19
514   Kenneth Westphal       M5054        31/70     1:21:23       24:57    8:07     1:46:19
515   Buffy Monnens          F2529       23/100     1:20:19       26:01    8:07     1:46:20
516   Jeff Barnett           M4044       80/127     1:22:27       23:59    8:07     1:46:25
517   John Fouts             M4549       66/113     1:19:58       26:28    8:08     1:46:26
518   Christopher Williams   M3034       71/120     1:21:19       25:08    8:08     1:46:27
519   Jean Wennerlyn         F3034       29/118     1:22:14       24:14    8:08     1:46:28
520   Lisa Meyer             F2529       24/100     1:20:41       25:48    8:08     1:46:28
521   John Simota            M5559        17/47     1:20:05       26:28    8:08     1:46:33
522   Michael Habermann      M2529        44/82     1:22:23       24:14    8:08     1:46:36
523   Sonia Jacobsen         F4549         9/38     1:20:35       26:05    8:09     1:46:40
524   Marshall Posey         M2529        45/82     1:21:44       25:01    8:09     1:46:44
525   Gretchen Sadaka        F3034       30/118     1:20:35       26:13    8:09     1:46:47
526   Thomas Tomanek         M3034       72/120     1:20:37       26:12    8:09     1:46:48
527   Laurie Stoltenberg     F3539        18/76     1:21:46       25:10    8:10     1:46:56
528   Dawn Youngren          F2024         6/56     1:21:29       25:29    8:10     1:46:57
529   Doug Mcnair            M3539       77/129     1:22:39       24:25    8:10     1:47:03
530   Darcy Hoops            F3034       31/118     1:20:44       26:22    8:11     1:47:05
531   John Bydzovsky         M4549       67/113     1:23:08       23:58    8:11     1:47:05
532   Andy Anderson          M4044       81/127     1:21:12       25:54    8:11     1:47:05
533   Kjerstin Larson        F2024         7/56     1:23:08       24:02    8:11     1:47:10
534   Karen Jorgensen        F4549        10/38     1:21:46       25:25    8:11     1:47:11
535   Camille Helling        F3034       32/118     1:23:08       24:09    8:11     1:47:16
536   Thomas Randall         M4044       82/127     1:23:05       24:16    8:12     1:47:21
537   Eric Doyle             M4044       83/127     1:20:27       26:55    8:12     1:47:21
538   Paul Stanuch           M3034       73/120     1:22:42       24:41    8:12     1:47:23
539   Jahan Wilcox           M2024        12/28     1:21:22       26:07    8:12     1:47:28
540   Brian Lake             M3539       78/129     1:22:25       25:04    8:12     1:47:29
541   Richard Robbins        M4549       68/113     1:22:16       25:14    8:12     1:47:29
542   Michael Oliszczak      M4044       84/127     1:22:42       24:48    8:12     1:47:29
543   Karin Storlien         F3539        19/76     1:22:19       25:11    8:13     1:47:30
544   Gerald Glatzmaier      M5559        18/47     1:21:52       25:45    8:13     1:47:36
545   Phil Calvit            M4044       85/127     1:23:15       24:25    8:13     1:47:40
546   Melanie Peterson       F2529       25/100     1:22:35       25:06    8:13     1:47:40
547   Jerry Reger            M5559        19/47     1:22:03       25:42    8:14     1:47:45
548   Noah Bratzel           M2529        46/82     1:24:42       23:04    8:14     1:47:46
549   Jay Berlin             M4044       86/127     1:21:54       25:54    8:14     1:47:47
550   Eric Berg              M5054        32/70     1:23:16       24:33    8:14     1:47:48
551   Alan Polsky            M4549       69/113     1:23:26       24:27    8:14     1:47:53
552   Ronald Meyers          M3034       74/120     1:21:58       26:01    8:15     1:47:58
553   Neil Kalinoski         M2024        13/28     1:16:30       31:29    8:15     1:47:59
554   Ann Hansen             F3539        20/76     1:23:15       24:45    8:15     1:47:59
555   Jamie Cynor            M2529        47/82     1:22:00       25:59    8:15     1:47:59
556   Johan Booyse           M3539       79/129     1:21:34       26:25    8:15     1:47:59
557   Paul Stein             M4044       87/127     1:23:26       24:36    8:15     1:48:01
558   Tom Brix               M6064         9/24     1:22:15       25:50    8:15     1:48:04
559   Angie Turner           F2529       26/100     1:22:48       25:17    8:15     1:48:05
560   Jim Stellon            M4044       88/127     1:23:30       24:36    8:15     1:48:05
561   Thomas Austin          M5054        33/70     1:22:28       25:38    8:15     1:48:05
562   Gail Westerman         F2529       27/100     1:23:05       25:03    8:15     1:48:07
563   Steven Broders         M3539       80/129     1:21:19       26:49    8:15     1:48:08
564   Greg Schultz           M3539       81/129     1:21:34       26:37    8:16     1:48:10
565   Vickie Dunn            F4549        11/38     1:24:05       24:06    8:16     1:48:11
566   Tom Schultze           M3539       82/129     1:23:49       24:25    8:16     1:48:13
567   Steve Marti            M5054        34/70     1:23:58       24:16    8:16     1:48:13
568   Dennis Babcock         M5054        35/70     1:23:59       24:16    8:16     1:48:14
569   Terry Fitzpatrick      M4549       70/113     1:22:25       25:51    8:16     1:48:15
570   Mark Miller            M0219          6/7     1:23:07       25:09    8:16     1:48:16
571   John Hughes            M3034       75/120     1:22:54       25:31    8:17     1:48:24
572   Gwenn Larson           F3539        21/76     1:23:25       25:03    8:17     1:48:28
573   William Weiner         M5559        20/47     1:22:21       26:08    8:17     1:48:29
574   Shannon Steffens       F2529       28/100     1:22:26       26:07    8:17     1:48:32
575   John Woods             M5559        21/47     1:21:32       27:01    8:17     1:48:33
576   Diane Hughes           F3034       33/118     1:22:54       25:39    8:17     1:48:33
577   Ben King               M3034       76/120     1:22:42       25:52    8:17     1:48:33
578   Daniel Jirele          M3034       77/120     1:22:10       26:24    8:17     1:48:33
579   Jim Bergeson           M4549       71/113     1:24:15       24:21    8:17     1:48:36
580   Rebecca Martin         F2529       29/100     1:22:58       25:39    8:18     1:48:36
581   Irene Tengwall         F3034       34/118     1:22:56       25:41    8:18     1:48:37
582   Douglas Prahl          M2529        48/82     1:22:27       26:11    8:18     1:48:38
583   Matthew Lichty         M3034       78/120     1:24:26       24:14    8:18     1:48:39
584   Dennis Easley          M5054        36/70     1:22:42       26:01    8:18     1:48:42
585   Brandon Johnson        M2529        49/82     1:24:11       24:34    8:18     1:48:45
586   Craig Johnson          M4549       72/113     1:23:43       25:03    8:18     1:48:46
587   Jonathan Lynn          M2529        50/82     1:23:30       25:18    8:18     1:48:47
588   Peter Miller           M4549       73/113     1:22:37       26:15    8:19     1:48:52
589   John Mcbroom           M3034       79/120     1:24:29       24:24    8:19     1:48:52
590   Kathleen Shea          F5559         3/11     1:22:15       26:39    8:19     1:48:53
591   Toby Robillard         M2529        51/82     1:24:21       24:33    8:19     1:48:54
592   Kevin Clark            M3034       80/120     1:23:07       25:49    8:19     1:48:55
593   Kristine Spangler      F3034       35/118     1:24:25       24:33    8:19     1:48:57
594   Pamela Lanhart         F4044        21/84     1:22:44       26:19    8:20     1:49:03
595   Tammy Koehler          F4044        22/84     1:22:51       26:14    8:20     1:49:05
596   Thomas Lynch           M3539       83/129     1:24:13       24:57    8:20     1:49:09
597   Steve Baklund          M3034       81/120     1:24:36       24:34    8:20     1:49:10
598   Paul Taylor            M4549       74/113     1:20:25       28:52    8:21     1:49:16
599   Stu Moore              M4549       75/113     1:23:47       25:32    8:21     1:49:18
600   Rick Ward              M5054        37/70     1:23:39       25:42    8:21     1:49:20
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601   Matt Brandt            M4044       89/127     1:23:54       25:30    8:21     1:49:24
602   Scott Daleiden         M3034       82/120     1:25:09       24:19    8:21     1:49:27
603   Timothy Smith          M3539       84/129     1:24:28       25:08    8:22     1:49:35
604   Gregg Busch            M4044       90/127     1:24:08       25:29    8:22     1:49:36
605   Laura Kirscherstrauss  F3034       36/118     1:24:12       25:27    8:22     1:49:38
606   Diane Kusske           F2529       30/100     1:24:12       25:27    8:22     1:49:39
607   Jose Medina            M3034       83/120     1:22:53       26:48    8:22     1:49:41
608   Bruce Franck           M3539       85/129     1:22:03       27:39    8:22     1:49:41
609   Lynn Soshowski         F3034       37/118     1:21:05       28:44    8:23     1:49:49
610   Larry Muma             M5054        38/70     1:24:19       25:31    8:23     1:49:50
611   David Ewen             M4549       76/113     1:24:05       25:46    8:23     1:49:50
612   Patrick Downing        M5559        22/47     1:23:18       26:35    8:23     1:49:52
613   Adam Bennett           M3034       84/120     1:24:32       25:21    8:23     1:49:53
614   Sheila Lynch           F3034       38/118     1:24:14       25:41    8:23     1:49:54
615   Jon Launstein          M3034       85/120     1:24:34       25:20    8:23     1:49:54
616   Susan Boschee          F3034       39/118     1:25:05       24:57    8:24     1:50:02
617   April Kabes            F2024         8/56     1:23:16       26:47    8:24     1:50:03
618   Debra Freking          F4549        12/38     1:24:07       25:56    8:24     1:50:03
619   Elissa Bean            F2529       31/100     1:23:56       26:09    8:24     1:50:04
620   Denny Dewing           M6064        10/24     1:22:16       27:54    8:25     1:50:09
621   Annie Jung             F4044        23/84     1:23:43       26:28    8:25     1:50:10
622   Jolin Tyler            F4044        24/84     1:24:08       26:03    8:25     1:50:10
623   Virginia Olson         F4044        25/84     1:23:57       26:15    8:25     1:50:12
624   Dagmar Romano          F6064          2/5     1:24:05       26:09    8:25     1:50:13
625   Christopher Tomberlin  M3539       86/129     1:24:02       26:16    8:25     1:50:18
626   Lloyd Young            M70UP          2/6     1:23:37       26:48    8:26     1:50:24
627   Sarah Czepa            F2529       32/100     1:25:40       24:48    8:26     1:50:27
628   Dawn Garlough          F4044        26/84     1:24:04       26:24    8:26     1:50:27
629   Kevin Francis          M2024        14/28     1:23:49       26:41    8:26     1:50:30
630   Erin Chock             F2529       33/100     1:24:56       25:34    8:26     1:50:30
631   Justin Holtkamp        M3034       86/120     1:24:31       26:01    8:26     1:50:31
632   Mark Waschek           M3034       87/120     1:25:12       25:21    8:26     1:50:33
633   Fahtima Rentz          F2024         9/56     1:24:11       26:28    8:27     1:50:38
634   Bryan Murphy           M4044       91/127     1:24:32       26:08    8:27     1:50:40
635   Tom O'neil             M3539       87/129     1:24:28       26:13    8:27     1:50:41
636   Larry Lindahl          M3539       88/129     1:24:23       26:20    8:27     1:50:43
637   Lisa Zachman           F0219          1/5     1:25:01       25:47    8:28     1:50:48
638   David Ebner                           0/0     1:25:25       25:26    8:28     1:50:51
639   Randy Peterson         M4044       92/127     1:21:55       28:58    8:28     1:50:52
640   Brad Canham            M3539       89/129     1:26:25       24:28    8:28     1:50:53
641   Andrew Kloster         M2529        52/82     1:24:08       26:48    8:28     1:50:55
642   Jim Sutcliffe          M3539       90/129     1:26:05       24:51    8:28     1:50:55
643   Judy Cronen            F6064          3/5     1:23:55       27:03    8:28     1:50:58
644   Clint Firstbrook       M5559        23/47     1:26:35       24:24    8:28     1:50:59
645   Jeff Johnson           M3034       88/120     1:26:18       24:48    8:29     1:51:05
646   Lisa Boden             F2529       34/100     1:24:28       26:41    8:29     1:51:09
647   Richard Lynch          M4549       77/113     1:24:42       26:36    8:30     1:51:17
648   Joel Hulke             M4044       93/127     1:25:19       26:02    8:30     1:51:21
649   Melissa Gillard        F2024        10/56     1:25:05       26:17    8:30     1:51:22
650   Krista Sullivan        F0219          2/5     1:26:32       24:55    8:31     1:51:26
651   Megan Sullivan         F2024        11/56     1:26:32       24:55    8:31     1:51:27
652   Carl Wegner            M6064        11/24     1:26:20       25:11    8:31     1:51:31
653   Lisa Wheeler           F5054         3/17     1:24:46       26:47    8:31     1:51:33
654   George Lisovsksi       M6064        12/24     1:24:47       26:50    8:31     1:51:36
655   Robert Oliker          M3539       91/129     1:24:58       26:43    8:32     1:51:40
656   Ben Lexau              M3539       92/129     1:21:25       30:18    8:32     1:51:43
657   Mary Nelson            F3034       40/118     1:24:41       27:04    8:32     1:51:44
658   Annie Potts            F2024        12/56     1:26:34       25:11    8:32     1:51:45
659   Larry Twito            M3034       89/120     1:24:51       26:57    8:32     1:51:47
660   Michelle Holmvik       F2529       35/100     1:25:54       25:54    8:32     1:51:48
661   Jerry Volz             M4549       78/113     1:24:57       26:52    8:32     1:51:49
662   Melanie Rouse          F2529       36/100     1:25:56       25:54    8:32     1:51:49
663   Jane Volz              F4044        27/84     1:25:37       26:19    8:33     1:51:56
664   R Bilodeau             M4549       79/113     1:23:02       28:55    8:33     1:51:57
665   Warren Kokes           M5054        39/70     1:24:13       27:47    8:33     1:51:59
666   Tom Rykken             M3539       93/129     1:25:25       26:35    8:33     1:52:00
667   Heidi Swanepoel        F2024        13/56     1:25:39       26:24    8:33     1:52:02
668   Amy Wetherall          F4044        28/84     1:23:49       28:19    8:34     1:52:07
669   Tracey Whisenand       F4549        13/38     1:26:33       25:36    8:34     1:52:08
670   Daniel Dickey          M6064        13/24     1:25:51       26:19    8:34     1:52:09
671   Keith Rachey           M3539       94/129     1:23:45       28:26    8:34     1:52:10
672   Debra Robinson         F4549        14/38     1:25:12       27:00    8:34     1:52:12
673   William Bond           M5054        40/70     1:24:17       27:57    8:34     1:52:13
674   Rick Sanvik            M4044       94/127     1:25:34       26:41    8:34     1:52:15
675   John Michaels          M4549       80/113     1:27:33       24:46    8:34     1:52:18
676   Michael Olin           M3034       90/120     1:25:56       26:25    8:35     1:52:20
677   David Johnson          M5559        24/47     1:26:07       26:15    8:35     1:52:22
678   Melissa King           F2529       37/100     1:26:35       25:55    8:35     1:52:30
679   Robert Peichel         M4549       81/113     1:26:14       26:17    8:35     1:52:30
680   Therese Goetz          F3034       41/118     1:26:18       26:15    8:36     1:52:33
681   Jeff Schwantes         M5559        25/47     1:26:40       25:54    8:36     1:52:34
682   Mark Gavin             M3539       95/129     1:25:51       26:45    8:36     1:52:35
683   Janet Johnson          F4044        29/84     1:27:21       25:15    8:36     1:52:36
684   John Moravec           M2529        53/82     1:25:54       26:43    8:36     1:52:37
685   Becky Ewert            F3034       42/118     1:25:56       26:44    8:36     1:52:40
686   Douglas Reeder         M5559        26/47     1:25:27       27:13    8:36     1:52:40
687   Michael Anderson       M3539       96/129     1:24:11       28:31    8:36     1:52:42
688   Rob Brunt              M2529        54/82     1:23:28       29:14    8:36     1:52:42
689   David Haugen           M4549       82/113     1:25:28       27:15    8:36     1:52:42
690   Tammy Oechsle          F3539        22/76     1:25:21       27:24    8:36     1:52:44
691   Randy Zellmer          M4549       83/113     1:26:07       26:39    8:37     1:52:46
692   George Rosar           M4549       84/113     1:24:02       28:44    8:37     1:52:46
693   Laura Glandt           F3539        23/76     1:27:23       25:24    8:37     1:52:47
694   Pamela Fink            F4044        30/84     1:26:09       26:39    8:37     1:52:47
695   Peter Maczko           M3034       91/120     1:26:33       26:16    8:37     1:52:48
696   Jennifer York          F3034       43/118     1:25:46       27:07    8:37     1:52:53
697   Alissa Schneider       F4044        31/84     1:26:49       26:06    8:37     1:52:54
698   Jennifer Nelson        F3539        24/76     1:28:07       24:48    8:37     1:52:55
699   Suzanne Donahue        F4044        32/84     1:26:40       26:17    8:37     1:52:56
700   Craig Matarrese        M3034       92/120     1:26:07       26:51    8:37     1:52:58
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701   Emily Ovrebo           F2024        14/56     1:26:46       26:13    8:38     1:52:59
702   Amy Nelson             F2529       38/100     1:26:49       26:12    8:38     1:53:01
703   Vickie Turner          F4549        15/38     1:26:05       26:58    8:38     1:53:02
704   Jennifer Ader          F2529       39/100     1:27:37       25:25    8:38     1:53:02
705   Gilbert W Russell      M5054        41/70     1:26:09       26:53    8:38     1:53:02
706   Tanya Mellen           F3539        25/76     1:26:26       26:39    8:38     1:53:05
707   Karen Maurer           F2024        15/56     1:27:00       26:05    8:38     1:53:05
708   Peter Brown            M2024        15/28     1:27:00       26:05    8:38     1:53:05
709   Disa Kullman           F4044        33/84     1:26:34       26:34    8:38     1:53:07
710   Howard Mckinney        M3539       97/129     1:24:50       28:19    8:38     1:53:09
711   Don Wright             M6064        14/24     1:27:43       25:27    8:38     1:53:10
712   James Holroyd          M3034       93/120     1:26:11       27:02    8:39     1:53:13
713   Richard Liebendorfer   M5559        27/47     1:26:07       27:08    8:39     1:53:14
714   Ashley Griffin         F2024        16/56     1:27:42       25:34    8:39     1:53:15
715   Lisa Guzy              F3539        26/76     1:27:50       25:26    8:39     1:53:15
716   Thomas Anderson        M5559        28/47     1:26:13       27:03    8:39     1:53:16
717   Chuck Mathna           M5054        42/70     1:26:42       26:34    8:39     1:53:16
718   Jody Daleiden          F3034       44/118     1:26:28       26:51    8:39     1:53:19
719   Deb Sodomka            F4044        34/84     1:27:39       25:45    8:39     1:53:24
720   Chris Helvie           M2529        55/82     1:25:16       28:13    8:40     1:53:29
721   Elizabeth Werner       F2529       40/100     1:25:03       28:28    8:40     1:53:30
722   Russ Goldstein         M4044       95/127     1:25:34       27:57    8:40     1:53:30
723   Daniel Helling         M4044       96/127     1:24:58       28:35    8:40     1:53:32
724   Janice Manning         F3034       45/118     1:26:41       26:54    8:40     1:53:34
725   Michelle Brennan       F4549        16/38     1:27:39       25:57    8:40     1:53:36
726   James Kaloides         M5054        43/70     1:27:04       26:35    8:41     1:53:39
727   Rob Larson             M2024        16/28     1:28:38       25:03    8:41     1:53:41
728   Kate Berman            F4044        35/84     1:27:01       26:41    8:41     1:53:42
729   Beth Rice              F3034       46/118     1:26:23       27:19    8:41     1:53:42
730   Linda Mertens          F3539        27/76     1:28:07       25:36    8:41     1:53:42
731   Pat Peppin             M4549       85/113     1:26:15       27:31    8:41     1:53:46
732   Fabio Rozo             M3034       94/120     1:25:07       28:39    8:41     1:53:46
733   Theresa Gualtieri      F4044        36/84     1:26:47       27:01    8:41     1:53:47
734   Anne Johnson           F3034       47/118     1:27:08       26:40    8:41     1:53:48
735   Bernie Schoeberl       M5054        44/70     1:27:51       25:58    8:41     1:53:48
736   Erik Johnson           M2024        17/28     1:29:42       24:11    8:42     1:53:52
737   Molly Moilanen         F2529       41/100     1:27:21       26:33    8:42     1:53:53
738   Justin Bakken          M2024        18/28     1:27:22       26:32    8:42     1:53:54
739   Eric Wetterlind        M3034       95/120     1:26:31       27:24    8:42     1:53:55
740   Terry Dahl             M5054        45/70     1:27:22       26:37    8:42     1:53:58
741   Marti Morfitt          F4549        17/38     1:27:04       26:54    8:42     1:53:58
742   Mary Brown             F3539        28/76     1:27:04       26:54    8:42     1:53:58
743   Melanie Bottemiller    F3034       48/118     1:26:45       27:15    8:42     1:53:59
744   Ralph Wilson           M6569         2/10     1:26:48       27:14    8:42     1:54:01
745   Cathy Dybsetter        F4549        18/38     1:27:03       27:00    8:42     1:54:03
746   Adam Hewitt            M2024        19/28     1:28:53       25:11    8:42     1:54:03
747   Robert Scott Hewitt    M5054        46/70     1:28:54       25:11    8:43     1:54:04
748   Thomas Brandt          M5054        47/70     1:27:06       27:07    8:43     1:54:12
749   Bradley Weber          M2529        56/82     1:27:59       26:16    8:43     1:54:14
750   Rhiannon Fermoyle      F2024        17/56     1:29:54       24:24    8:44     1:54:18
751   Steve Baugh            M4044       97/127     1:27:52       26:27    8:44     1:54:19
752   Stephanie Byland       F3034       49/118     1:27:30       26:54    8:44     1:54:23
753   Cathy Clyde            F3539        29/76     1:27:37       26:47    8:44     1:54:24
754    Peterson              F2529       42/100     1:27:31       26:55    8:44     1:54:25
755   Jim Dahl               M3034       96/120     1:24:08       30:20    8:44     1:54:27
756   Robert Mckitrick       M5054        48/70     1:27:55       26:35    8:44     1:54:29
757   Deedee Anderson        F5054         4/17     1:27:50       26:41    8:45     1:54:31
758   Nicole Kenney          F3034       50/118     1:27:59       26:33    8:45     1:54:31
759   Mary Kelly             F3034       51/118     1:29:37       24:56    8:45     1:54:32
760   Eric Treschuk          M3034       97/120     1:27:59       26:33    8:45     1:54:32
761   Hyon Kim               M4549       86/113     1:24:07       30:32    8:45     1:54:38
762   Carrie Mccrohan        F4044        37/84     1:27:43       26:57    8:45     1:54:39
763   Rick Luther            M4549       87/113     1:27:46       27:03    8:46     1:54:48
764   Katya Ricketts         F3034       52/118     1:29:14       25:35    8:46     1:54:48
765   Robbi Palombi          F2024        18/56     1:29:54       24:58    8:46     1:54:52
766   Andrea Jesperson       F2024        19/56     1:29:54       24:59    8:46     1:54:52
767   Mark Hughes            M5054        49/70     1:28:02       27:01    8:47     1:55:03
768   Mary Hiatt             F5559         4/11     1:25:30       29:34    8:47     1:55:03
769   Joe Gilbert            M4549       88/113     1:28:11       26:56    8:47     1:55:06
770   Megan Schwartz         F2529       43/100     1:27:54       27:13    8:47     1:55:07
771   Amy Moore              F3034       53/118     1:27:20       27:51    8:48     1:55:10
772   Sean Flaherty          M4044       98/127     1:27:16       27:58    8:48     1:55:14
773   Chris Glanzer          M3539       98/129     1:27:14       28:03    8:48     1:55:16
774   Dawn Busch             F2529       44/100     1:28:13       27:07    8:48     1:55:20
775   Steve Batchelor        M4549       89/113     1:28:51       26:36    8:49     1:55:26
776   Laura Pepper           F0219          3/5     1:27:36       27:53    8:49     1:55:29
777   Jim Hafstad            M3034       98/120     1:29:37       25:53    8:49     1:55:29
778   Terrace Ryan           M4044       99/127     1:26:37       28:57    8:49     1:55:34
779   Shannon Mcdonough      M3539       99/129     1:29:12       26:22    8:49     1:55:34
780   Shelley Anderson       F3034       54/118     1:29:13       26:22    8:49     1:55:34
781   Cindy Deuser           F4044        38/84     1:28:39       26:56    8:49     1:55:34
782   Bridget Ahles          F3034       55/118     1:29:14       26:22    8:49     1:55:35
783   Laura Stearns          F3539        30/76     1:28:02       27:34    8:49     1:55:35
784   Katie Kalina           F2529       45/100     1:27:48       27:48    8:50     1:55:36
785   Lisa Boerner           F3034       56/118     1:27:06       28:32    8:50     1:55:37
786   David Brodie           M3034       99/120     1:31:22       24:28    8:51     1:55:50
787   Gretchen Meents        F2529       46/100     1:28:01       27:49    8:51     1:55:50
788   Chad Ramler            M2529        57/82     1:28:13       27:39    8:51     1:55:51
789   Richard Finnegan       M3539      100/129                            8:51     1:55:59
790   Thomas Mayer           M5559        29/47     1:27:13       28:47    8:51     1:56:00
791   Luke Tabara            M3539      101/129     1:28:00       28:06    8:52     1:56:06
792   Matt Leisen            M3539      102/129     1:27:09       28:57    8:52     1:56:06
793   Jeffrey Webber         M3539      103/129     1:27:10       28:57    8:52     1:56:07
794   Duke Dukich            M6064        15/24     1:27:34       28:34    8:52     1:56:07
795   Fred Keilbart          M4044      100/127     1:28:47       27:23    8:52     1:56:10
796   John Norman            M6064        16/24     1:27:21       28:50    8:52     1:56:10
797   Thomas Deluney         M4044      101/127     1:28:15       27:59    8:52     1:56:13
798   Todd Hamer             M2529        58/82     1:28:47       27:28    8:53     1:56:15
799   Brook Bolesta          F3034       57/118     1:28:14       28:02    8:53     1:56:15
800   Brett Bernsten         M3034      100/120     1:26:59       29:17    8:53     1:56:15

Generated February 3, 2026 at 9:17 PM 8/13



New Prague Half Marathon - 2003 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Mischa Redmond         M3034      101/120     1:27:06       29:11    8:53     1:56:17
802   Christine Lourens      F2529       47/100     1:28:04       28:15    8:53     1:56:18
803   Loren Irwin            M4549       90/113     1:28:20       27:59    8:53     1:56:18
804   Alicia Mills           F2529       48/100     1:27:54       28:25    8:53     1:56:19
805   Kevin Rodgers          M3539      104/129     1:26:29       29:54    8:53     1:56:23
806   Jennifer Walter        F3539        31/76     1:28:19       28:10    8:54     1:56:29
807   Julie Hanson           F3034       58/118     1:29:19       27:11    8:54     1:56:29
808   Brian Lubinski         M4044      102/127     1:28:23       28:07    8:54     1:56:29
809   Glenn Ruppert          M5054        50/70     1:27:22       29:09    8:54     1:56:30
810   Adrianne Morse         F2024        20/56     1:29:46       26:47    8:54     1:56:32
811   Tanya Crawford         F3034       59/118     1:29:19       27:14    8:54     1:56:33
812   Dereck Grosskurth      M3034      102/120     1:27:40       28:54    8:54     1:56:33
813   Lewis Soukup           M5054        51/70     1:29:35       26:59    8:54     1:56:34
814   Tanya Refshauge        F3034       60/118     1:28:44       27:52    8:54     1:56:36
815   Amy Wing               F3034       61/118     1:29:27       27:10    8:54     1:56:36
816   Joe Gryskiewicz        M5054        52/70     1:28:43       27:55    8:54     1:56:37
817   Katie Gryskiewicz      F2024        21/56     1:28:43       27:55    8:54     1:56:38
818   Jeff Karelitz          M3539      105/129     1:30:17       26:22    8:54     1:56:38
819   Dana Benedict          F3539        32/76     1:30:38       26:01    8:54     1:56:39
820   Harold Hubbard         M70UP          3/6     1:28:38       28:05    8:55     1:56:42
821   Sarah Linder           F2024        22/56     1:30:00       26:44    8:55     1:56:44
822   Randy Strudle          M4044      103/127     1:28:50       27:57    8:55     1:56:46
823   Tom Castagneri         M5054        53/70     1:28:05       28:43    8:55     1:56:47
824   Jerry Stamm            M5559        30/47     1:31:42       25:12    8:55     1:56:53
825   Sarah Lindquist        F3034       62/118     1:31:22       25:33    8:56     1:56:54
826   Ralph Walker           M2529        59/82     1:28:18       28:37    8:56     1:56:55
827   Christine Ramthun      F2529       49/100     1:29:14       27:42    8:56     1:56:55
828   Sarah Handahl          F2024        23/56     1:30:02       26:55    8:56     1:56:57
829   Gena Fox               F2529       50/100     1:29:15       27:42    8:56     1:56:57
830   Andrea Brost           F4044        39/84     1:28:53       28:06    8:56     1:56:58
831   Luke Anderson          M2529        60/82     1:31:15       25:44    8:56     1:56:59
832   Tom Glaeser            M4044      104/127     1:29:21       27:40    8:56     1:57:00
833   Cary Bergstrom         M3539      106/129     1:30:11       26:55    8:56     1:57:05
834   Richard Tereba         M2529        61/82     1:30:26       26:43    8:57     1:57:08
835   Robert Milne           M3539      107/129     1:27:52       29:17    8:57     1:57:09
836   Karen Zwolenski        F4044        40/84     1:30:01       27:09    8:57     1:57:10
837   Kay Pfahning           F4549        19/38     1:29:04       28:07    8:57     1:57:10
838   Gerry Bartosh          M4044      105/127     1:30:03       27:10    8:57     1:57:13
839   Chad Gillard           M2529        62/82     1:29:58       27:19    8:57     1:57:16
840   Brian Corrigan         M3034      103/120     1:30:16       27:04    8:57     1:57:20
841   Lindsey Torka          F2529       51/100     1:31:44       25:38    8:58     1:57:21
842   Mike Lauer             M3539      108/129     1:27:26       29:56    8:58     1:57:21
843   Julia Neal             F3034       63/118     1:29:14       28:08    8:58     1:57:22
844   Brian Flanagan         M2024        20/28     1:26:36       30:51    8:58     1:57:27
845   Gary Kuck              M4549       91/113     1:29:15       28:13    8:58     1:57:28
846   Jennifer Dobovsky      F3034       64/118     1:29:11       28:19    8:58     1:57:29
847   Bernard Liang          M3034      104/120     1:30:40       26:51    8:58     1:57:31
848   Lauren Liang           F2529       52/100     1:30:39       26:52    8:58     1:57:31
849   Liza Shimota           F4044        41/84     1:29:25       28:06    8:58     1:57:31
850   David Schneider        M4549       92/113     1:29:59       27:38    8:59     1:57:36
851   David Strobelt         M3539      109/129     1:29:59       27:41    8:59     1:57:39
852   Brian Toms             M2529        63/82     1:30:36       27:05    8:59     1:57:41
853   Jeffrey Schaap         M2529        64/82     1:30:36       27:05    8:59     1:57:41
854   Shawn Scherr           M2529        65/82     1:30:35       27:11    8:59     1:57:46
855   Patrick Rounds         M2024        21/28     1:27:31       30:15    8:59     1:57:46
856   Patricia Cornelius     F5054         5/17     1:28:24       29:25    9:00     1:57:48
857   Richard Finnegan Sr    M6569         3/10     1:29:23       28:26    9:00     1:57:48
858   Shawn Schwartz         M3539      110/129     1:28:21       29:32    9:00     1:57:53
859   Lorrie Parent          F3034       65/118     1:30:21       27:34    9:00     1:57:54
860   Paul Thompson          M5054        54/70     1:27:33       30:24    9:00     1:57:56
861   Patty Lee              F3539        33/76     1:30:16       27:45    9:01     1:58:01
862   Diane Fewer            F4044        42/84     1:30:16       27:46    9:01     1:58:02
863   Lori Fewer             F3539        34/76     1:30:17       27:45    9:01     1:58:02
864   Kristine Klopp         F2529       53/100     1:28:46       29:16    9:01     1:58:02
865   John Ensta             M5559        31/47     1:29:52       28:10    9:01     1:58:02
866   Laura Dinyerl          F2529       54/100     1:30:04       28:05    9:01     1:58:08
867   Stacey Millett         F4549        20/38     1:30:28       27:42    9:01     1:58:09
868   Diane Paikert          F3539        35/76     1:31:35       26:35    9:01     1:58:09
869   Scott Robertson        M4549       93/113     1:31:03       27:08    9:01     1:58:10
870   Leslie Anderson        F4549        21/38     1:31:01       27:11    9:01     1:58:12
871   Katy Burns             F3034       66/118     1:30:52       27:25    9:02     1:58:16
872   Catherine Sawai        F2024        24/56     1:30:57       27:23    9:02     1:58:19
873   Bridget Daniel         F2024        25/56     1:29:56       28:24    9:02     1:58:20
874   Walter Crothers        M3539      111/129     1:30:18       28:03    9:02     1:58:21
875   Steve Schroeder        M6064        17/24     1:30:50       27:32    9:02     1:58:22
876   Anna Felkey            F2024        26/56     1:30:38       27:45    9:02     1:58:23
877   Rose Tema              F3539        36/76     1:30:56       27:30    9:02     1:58:26
878   Lisa Dahl              F3034       67/118     1:30:18       28:09    9:02     1:58:26
879   Kathleen Maier         F4044        43/84     1:29:00       29:28    9:03     1:58:27
880   Margie Jurich          F4044        44/84     1:29:59       28:30    9:03     1:58:29
881   Kristen Melby          F2529       55/100     1:28:47       29:45    9:03     1:58:31
882   Heidi Carlson          F3034       68/118     1:30:28       28:05    9:03     1:58:33
883   Wendy Bachman          F3539        37/76     1:30:28       28:05    9:03     1:58:33
884   Melissa Olsen          F2024        27/56     1:31:45       26:52    9:03     1:58:37
885   Debra Stickney         F4044        45/84     1:29:16       29:24    9:04     1:58:40
886   Peter Blewett          M6569         4/10     1:30:47       27:56    9:04     1:58:43
887   John Adams             M6569         5/10     1:30:10       28:41    9:04     1:58:50
888   Edward Szalapski       M4044      106/127     1:30:07       28:44    9:04     1:58:51
889   William Glaeser        M3539      112/129     1:29:21       29:32    9:05     1:58:53
890   Stacey Verby           F2529       56/100     1:30:06       28:50    9:05     1:58:56
891   Sonja Lindquist        F2529       57/100     1:31:22       27:35    9:05     1:58:56
892   Jennifer Robinett      F3034       69/118     1:31:22       27:35    9:05     1:58:57
893   Barbara Salseg         F4044        46/84     1:30:42       28:16    9:05     1:58:57
894   Mary Joing             F3034       70/118     1:31:23       27:35    9:05     1:58:58
895   Darrell Christensen    M6569         6/10     1:32:02       26:58    9:05     1:59:00
896   Clark Eichelberger     M3539      113/129     1:31:47       27:14    9:05     1:59:01
897   Virginia Achman        F3539        38/76     1:30:17       28:46    9:05     1:59:03
898   Josenda Lytle          F3034       71/118     1:29:59       29:06    9:05     1:59:05
899   Steve Lytle            M3034      105/120     1:29:59       29:06    9:05     1:59:05
900   Ryan Reese             M2529        66/82     1:33:14       25:54    9:06     1:59:07
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901   Gloria Abrahamson      F5054         6/17     1:31:40       27:32    9:06     1:59:11
902   Ken Legan              M3034      106/120     1:32:41       26:31    9:06     1:59:12
903   Kim Dehen              F3539        39/76     1:31:45       27:29    9:06     1:59:13
904   Steve Limstrom         M4549       94/113     1:31:28       27:46    9:06     1:59:13
905   Elke Vossen            F4549        22/38     1:29:38       29:40    9:06     1:59:18
906   Jill Van Eperen        F2024        28/56     1:32:52       26:29    9:07     1:59:20
907   Dave Hubbard           M4549       95/113     1:30:38       28:43    9:07     1:59:20
908   Maryann Perry          F3539        40/76     1:30:23       28:59    9:07     1:59:21
909   Pauline Harder         F3539        41/76     1:31:45       27:39    9:07     1:59:24
910   Marcia Hart            F4549        23/38     1:31:31       27:59    9:07     1:59:29
911   Chad Anderson          M3034      107/120     1:30:51       28:42    9:08     1:59:32
912   David Whittemore       M4044      107/127     1:34:42       24:52    9:08     1:59:33
913   Bob Countryman         M3539      114/129     1:33:14       26:21    9:08     1:59:34
914   Theresa Stadheim       F3034       72/118     1:30:05       29:31    9:08     1:59:35
915   Linda Brandt           F5559         5/11     1:30:06       29:30    9:08     1:59:35
916   Jim Simons             M6064        18/24     1:29:48       29:49    9:08     1:59:36
917   Daniel Beranek         M5054        55/70     1:31:27       28:14    9:08     1:59:41
918   Krista Calhoun         F2024        29/56     1:31:06       28:36    9:08     1:59:42
919   Laura Rasmussen        F2529       58/100     1:31:07       28:36    9:08     1:59:42
920   Ruth Thoms0n           F3539        42/76     1:32:20       27:26    9:09     1:59:45
921   Kent Spellman          M5054        56/70     1:31:04       28:52    9:09     1:59:55
922   Debbie Ellison         F2529       59/100     1:30:46       29:10    9:09     1:59:55
923   Kelly Flynn            F3539        43/76     1:29:52       30:05    9:09     1:59:56
924   Dennis Fleming         M4549       96/113     1:31:43       28:14    9:09     1:59:57
925   Hale Jay               M4044      108/127     1:29:41       30:18    9:10     1:59:58
926   Stephanie Tyree        F2529       60/100     1:31:32       28:27    9:10     1:59:58
927   Janet Schneeberger     F4044        47/84     1:31:32       28:30    9:10     2:00:02
928   Sarah Wolsfeld         F3034       73/118     1:31:51       28:18    9:10     2:00:08
929   Joe Pyrz               M3539      115/129     1:32:34       27:35    9:10     2:00:08
930   Heather Sullivan       F3034       74/118     1:31:50       28:18    9:10     2:00:08
931   Debbie Tietz           F2529       61/100     1:25:04       35:05    9:10     2:00:09
932   Amy Johnson            F2529       62/100     1:30:53       29:18    9:10     2:00:10
933   Julie Jacky            F3034       75/118     1:33:23       26:49    9:11     2:00:11
934   Karin Grossman         F6064          4/5     1:30:20       29:52    9:11     2:00:12
935   Kasey Tschepen         F2529       63/100     1:34:24       25:50    9:11     2:00:14
936   Ann Blair              F4044        48/84     1:31:31       28:46    9:11     2:00:16
937   Jerry Daniels          M4549       97/113     1:34:43       25:35    9:11     2:00:18
938   Cj Mcgowan             F3539        44/76     1:31:24       29:03    9:12     2:00:27
939   Paul Liberty           M6064        19/24     1:32:13       28:15    9:12     2:00:28
940   Matt Medvec            M2024        22/28     1:29:27       31:02    9:12     2:00:28
941   Rebecca Martin         F3034       76/118     1:32:23       28:08    9:12     2:00:30
942   Alison Laube           F3034       77/118     1:33:32       27:01    9:12     2:00:33
943   Katy Eiben             F3034       78/118     1:32:20       28:13    9:12     2:00:33
944   Bob Pottratz           M4044      109/127     1:31:16       29:18    9:12     2:00:33
945   Kendra Goheen          F3539        45/76     1:32:20       28:14    9:12     2:00:33
946   Elizabeth Peters       F2024        30/56     1:32:07       28:28    9:12     2:00:35
947   Jayne Boeding          F2529       64/100     1:31:44       28:54    9:13     2:00:37
948   Dick Olson             M70UP          4/6     1:31:02       29:37    9:13     2:00:39
949   Katie Burger           F2024        31/56     1:34:23       26:19    9:13     2:00:41
950   Chuck Gross            M3539      116/129     1:32:23       28:21    9:13     2:00:44
951   Elizabeth Hassler      F3539        46/76     1:32:53       27:52    9:13     2:00:45
952   Shelley Frederickson   F4044        49/84     1:32:53       27:52    9:13     2:00:45
953   Bob Jirak              M4549       98/113     1:31:45       29:01    9:13     2:00:46
954   Peter Krauss           M3034      108/120     1:31:50       28:57    9:13     2:00:47
955   Kathy Graves           F4044        50/84     1:32:13       28:36    9:13     2:00:49
956   Shelley Svegosky       F2529       65/100     1:32:11       28:38    9:13     2:00:49
957   Laurie Wiebesierk      F5054         7/17     1:30:12       30:38    9:13     2:00:50
958   Jill Peterson          F2529       66/100     1:31:50       29:02    9:14     2:00:52
959   Paul Turner            M3034      109/120     1:27:01       33:53    9:14     2:00:54
960   Richard Kaput          M4044      110/127     1:33:01       27:54    9:14     2:00:55
961    Windschitl            M4044      111/127     1:33:58       27:05    9:15     2:01:03
962   Christopher Olson      M3034      110/120     1:31:33       29:32    9:15     2:01:05
963   Brian Serres           M2529        67/82     1:32:14       28:53    9:15     2:01:06
964   Tracy Serres           F2529       67/100     1:32:14       28:54    9:15     2:01:07
965   Lisa Roeder            F4044        51/84     1:32:13       28:56    9:15     2:01:09
966   Brad Coulthart         M4549       99/113     1:30:22       30:56    9:16     2:01:17
967   Greg Aase              M3539      117/129     1:33:58       27:20    9:16     2:01:17
968   Glenn Evans            M5559        32/47     1:33:15       28:03    9:16     2:01:18
969   Michele Mclaughlin     F3034       79/118     1:31:11       30:08    9:16     2:01:19
970   Nicholas Benesch       M2024        23/28     1:32:51       28:39    9:17     2:01:30
971   Peter Schmitz          M2529        68/82     1:30:20       31:12    9:17     2:01:31
972   Verne Daniels          M5054        57/70     1:34:58       26:35    9:17     2:01:33
973   James Nelson           M4549      100/113     1:31:29       30:05    9:17     2:01:34
974   Matt Dovall            M4044      112/127     1:29:24       32:12    9:17     2:01:35
975   Todd Knutson           M3539      118/129     1:31:34       30:02    9:17     2:01:35
976   Kevin Wilson           M3034      111/120     1:34:17       27:24    9:17     2:01:40
977   Beth Corr              F3539        47/76     1:32:05       29:40    9:18     2:01:44
978   Charles Wiener         M4549      101/113     1:33:27       28:19    9:18     2:01:46
979   Vo Tune                M3034      112/120     1:30:58       30:50    9:18     2:01:48
980   Angela Hirschman       F2529       68/100     1:32:18       29:37    9:18     2:01:55
981   Kay Van Riper          F4549        24/38     1:33:41       28:15    9:18     2:01:55
982   Ben Johnson            M2529        69/82     1:36:12       25:55    9:19     2:02:07
983   Lindsey Conroy         F2024        32/56     1:33:32       28:36    9:19     2:02:07
984   Kelly Johnson          F2024        33/56     1:36:11       25:57    9:19     2:02:08
985   Patrick Glanville      M3539      119/129     1:30:30       31:40    9:20     2:02:09
986   Amie Wegmeyer          F2529       69/100     1:35:34       26:36    9:20     2:02:10
987   Carl Gammon            M4549      102/113     1:33:00       29:11    9:20     2:02:11
988   Dan Papin              M5054        58/70     1:32:53       29:20    9:20     2:02:13
989   Brad Johnson           M5054        59/70     1:32:57       29:20    9:20     2:02:17
990   Steph Siekman          F2024        34/56     1:33:07       29:14    9:20     2:02:20
991   Becky Legan            F3034       80/118     1:31:44       30:37    9:20     2:02:20
992   Peter Young            M3034      113/120     1:32:38       29:49    9:21     2:02:26
993   Shen Young             F3034       81/118     1:32:39       29:48    9:21     2:02:26
994   Inger Hanson           F3539        48/76     1:33:21       29:18    9:22     2:02:38
995   Daniel Hanson          M3539      120/129     1:33:14       29:26    9:22     2:02:40
996   John Bylsma            M4549      103/113     1:33:07       29:36    9:22     2:02:43
997   Alan Hippard           M5559        33/47     1:34:13       28:32    9:22     2:02:45
998   Emily Emanuelson       F2024        35/56     1:35:26       27:24    9:23     2:02:50
999   Cora Johnson           F0219          4/5     1:36:12       26:43    9:23     2:02:55
1000  Susan Helmbrecht       F4044        52/84     1:32:14       30:42    9:23     2:02:55
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1001  Kobie Diers            F3034       82/118     1:33:20       29:47    9:24     2:03:06
1002  Rochelle Fleming       F2529       70/100                            9:24     2:03:09
1003  Bruce Aarsvold         M4549      104/113     1:32:38       30:40    9:25     2:03:17
1004  Peggy Trager           F5559         6/11     1:32:35       30:44    9:25     2:03:19
1005  Paul Theisen           M4044      113/127     1:34:49       28:33    9:25     2:03:22
1006  Peter Theisen          M3539      121/129     1:34:49       28:33    9:25     2:03:22
1007  Stephen Doggett        M5054        60/70     1:32:59       30:32    9:26     2:03:30
1008  Janet Olson            F5054         8/17     1:33:25       30:11    9:26     2:03:36
1009  Josias Lima            M4044      114/127     1:35:10       28:33    9:27     2:03:43
1010  Brad Reigstad          M3034      114/120     1:32:28       31:16    9:27     2:03:43
1011  Al Dunn                M6064        20/24     1:32:44       31:00    9:27     2:03:44
1012  Eric Skawson           M2024        24/28     1:32:28       31:17    9:27     2:03:44
1013  Ron Yezzi              M6569         7/10     1:33:47       30:04    9:27     2:03:50
1014  Leane Hewitt           F5054         9/17     1:34:46       29:05    9:27     2:03:50
1015  Jana Bluhm             F2529       71/100     1:33:01       30:53    9:27     2:03:53
1016  Joi Thomas             F3539        49/76     1:33:57       30:02    9:28     2:03:58
1017  Renae Johnson          F3539        50/76     1:33:40       30:25    9:28     2:04:04
1018  Charles Robinson       M4549      105/113     1:32:27       31:44    9:29     2:04:11
1019  Christopher Skanson    M3034      115/120     1:36:20       27:53    9:29     2:04:12
1020  Keith Tanski           M2529        70/82     1:36:20       27:52    9:29     2:04:12
1021  Jo Tate                F5054        10/17     1:36:14       28:04    9:29     2:04:18
1022  Ron Johnson            M4044      115/127     1:33:34       30:46    9:29     2:04:19
1023  Molly Nemes            F2024        36/56     1:34:24       30:02    9:30     2:04:25
1024  Jim Henrichsen         M5559        34/47     1:33:55       30:36    9:30     2:04:31
1025  Katie Waters           F2024        37/56     1:35:26       29:10    9:31     2:04:36
1026  Jason Von Bank         M2529        71/82     1:35:24       29:16    9:31     2:04:40
1027  Elizabeth Powers       F2024        38/56     1:30:37       34:05    9:31     2:04:42
1028  Patti Brase            F4044        53/84     1:37:02       27:42    9:31     2:04:43
1029  Ralph Call             M5559        35/47     1:32:17       32:29    9:31     2:04:45
1030  Rebecca Holte          F3034       83/118     1:34:17       30:35    9:32     2:04:52
1031  Peter Janik            M4044      116/127     1:34:08       30:47    9:32     2:04:54
1032  Carole Janik           F4044        54/84     1:34:09       30:47    9:32     2:04:55
1033  Brian Keane            M2024        25/28     1:32:52       32:07    9:32     2:04:58
1034  Kristofer James        M3034      116/120     1:36:35       28:23    9:32     2:04:58
1035  Dan Wett               M4549      106/113     1:35:28       29:31    9:32     2:04:59
1036  Kathryn Carlson        F4044        55/84     1:35:04       29:56    9:33     2:04:59
1037  Sandi Walto            F3539        51/76     1:36:09       28:52    9:33     2:05:00
1038  Karen Bodin            F3539        52/76     1:36:15       28:48    9:33     2:05:03
1039  Wendy Mountain         F3539        53/76     1:36:15       28:49    9:33     2:05:04
1040  Jenny Carroll          F2529       72/100     1:33:32       31:34    9:33     2:05:06
1041  Susan Kamrath          F4549        25/38     1:36:29       28:39    9:33     2:05:07
1042  Kari Soderlind         F2529       73/100     1:36:30       28:40    9:33     2:05:10
1043  Teresa Hopke           F2529       74/100     1:36:31       28:40    9:33     2:05:10
1044  Patricia Bongaarts     F3539        54/76     1:36:15       29:03    9:34     2:05:17
1045  Marien Bradsher        F5559         7/11     1:34:22       30:56    9:34     2:05:18
1046  Matthew Berger         M2024        26/28     1:38:05       27:19    9:34     2:05:23
1047  Michael Bisek          M2529        72/82     1:35:38       29:47    9:35     2:05:25
1048  Todd Warner            M3539      122/129     1:32:41       32:52    9:35     2:05:32
1049  Eric Williams          M4549      107/113     1:34:14       31:33    9:36     2:05:46
1050  Carolyn Sankey         F70UP          1/2     1:36:26       29:20    9:36     2:05:46
1051  Beth Toth              F2529       75/100     1:34:50       30:57    9:36     2:05:47
1052  Michael Wacker         M3539      123/129     1:34:46       31:02    9:36     2:05:48
1053  Marysue Ingman         F4044        56/84     1:37:02       29:19    9:39     2:06:20
1054  Gwen Stephens          F4549        26/38     1:35:58       30:24    9:39     2:06:21
1055  Shana Chadwick         F3034       84/118     1:38:00       28:38    9:40     2:06:38
1056  Monique Bourgeois      F3034       85/118     1:35:56       30:44    9:40     2:06:39
1057  Chad Chadwick          M3034      117/120     1:38:01       28:40    9:40     2:06:40
1058  Katie Wittmann         F2529       76/100     1:35:24       31:19    9:40     2:06:43
1059  Allen Moen             M5054        61/70     1:36:29       30:15    9:41     2:06:44
1060  Mary Ann Schoenberger  F4044        57/84     1:36:05       30:44    9:41     2:06:49
1061  Andrea Shimota         F2024        39/56     1:34:41       32:10    9:41     2:06:50
1062  Alicia Reyes           F2024        40/56     1:38:05       28:46    9:41     2:06:50
1063  Leeanne Haat                          0/0     1:37:56       28:56    9:41     2:06:51
1064  Sally Soulek           F2024        41/56     1:38:47       28:05    9:41     2:06:51
1065  Elizabeth Mowers       F2024        42/56     1:38:04       28:48    9:41     2:06:51
1066  Joan Moen              F4549        27/38     1:35:46       31:08    9:41     2:06:53
1067  Robert Best            M4549      108/113     1:35:48       31:06    9:41     2:06:54
1068  Joanne Novak           F4549        28/38     1:37:56       28:59    9:41     2:06:54
1069  Kathleen O'donnell     F4044        58/84     1:36:06       30:50    9:41     2:06:55
1070  Robert Wendt           M5054        62/70     1:35:37       31:32    9:42     2:07:08
1071  Cheri Mcnaboe          F3034       86/118     1:39:21       27:48    9:42     2:07:08
1072  Gary Pietruszewski     M4044      117/127     1:35:31       31:39    9:42     2:07:10
1073  Melissa Blais          F2529       77/100     1:38:28       28:45    9:43     2:07:12
1074  Karin Goff             F3539        55/76     1:37:46       29:34    9:43     2:07:20
1075  Christine Cahill       F3034       87/118     1:37:03       30:20    9:43     2:07:22
1076  Joe Kroeninger         M4044      118/127     1:37:31       29:53    9:44     2:07:24
1077  Wendy Canaday          F2529       78/100     1:36:34       30:50    9:44     2:07:24
1078  Shawn Strathe          F2529       79/100     1:35:47       31:44    9:44     2:07:31
1079  Bridget Randle         F3034       88/118     1:36:35       31:00    9:44     2:07:34
1080  Katheryn Terwelp       F3034       89/118     1:38:56       28:58    9:46     2:07:54
1081  Myron Hovda            M4044      119/127     1:36:54       31:06    9:46     2:07:59
1082  Craig Orthmann         M3539      124/129     1:36:47       31:15    9:46     2:08:01
1083  Jen Blethen            F3034       90/118     1:35:39       32:24    9:46     2:08:03
1084  Linda Sershon          F5054        11/17     1:38:24       29:39    9:47     2:08:03
1085  Robin Brown            F3034       91/118     1:36:50       31:14    9:47     2:08:03
1086  Dan Cleveland          M3539      125/129     1:36:22       31:47    9:47     2:08:09
1087  Karin Cleveland        F3539        56/76     1:36:23       31:48    9:47     2:08:10
1088  Lynn Meyer             F3539        57/76     1:36:02       32:13    9:47     2:08:15
1089  Steve French           M5054        63/70     1:38:19       30:05    9:48     2:08:24
1090  Sharon St Rondemo      F4044        59/84     1:37:59       30:34    9:49     2:08:32
1091  Lauralie Trimbo        F4044        60/84     1:37:01       31:34    9:49     2:08:35
1092  Scott Axtell           M4044      120/127     1:37:01       31:35    9:49     2:08:36
1093  Julian Imes            M5559        36/47     1:35:50       32:47    9:49     2:08:37
1094  Steve Openshaw         M5054        64/70     1:34:53       33:45    9:49     2:08:38
1095  Laurie Sugiarto        F3539        58/76     1:38:39       30:07    9:50     2:08:46
1096  Ida Slayhi             F3034       92/118     1:36:41       32:11    9:50     2:08:51
1097  Brendan O'halloran     M2529        73/82     1:36:31       32:22    9:50     2:08:52
1098  Sara Schwann           F2024        43/56     1:40:46       28:07    9:50     2:08:53
1099  Don Himsl              M4044      121/127     1:37:55       31:01    9:51     2:08:56
1100  Brett Massengale       M4044      122/127     1:36:46       32:15    9:51     2:09:01
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1101  Boyd Paulu             M5054        65/70     1:37:42       31:24    9:51     2:09:06
1102  Todd Chervany          M3034      118/120     1:38:54       30:15    9:52     2:09:09
1103  Melissa Easton         F2024        44/56     1:37:37       31:32    9:52     2:09:09
1104  Terri Envey            F5559         8/11     1:38:08       31:07    9:52     2:09:14
1105  Mark Johnson           M5054        66/70     1:37:48       31:45    9:53     2:09:33
1106  Jessica Sibley         F2024        45/56     1:39:22       30:14    9:54     2:09:36
1107  Howard Anderson        M6064        21/24     1:38:01       31:43    9:54     2:09:43
1108  Jacqueline Schmainta   F2529       80/100     1:38:03       31:45    9:55     2:09:48
1109  Brenda Steinkamp       F3539        59/76     1:38:32       31:20    9:55     2:09:51
1110  Pam Steinhoff          F4044        61/84     1:39:03       30:49    9:55     2:09:52
1111  Cheryle Theisen        M5054        67/70     1:38:53       31:05    9:55     2:09:58
1112  Katherine Hass         F2529       81/100     1:39:24       30:51    9:57     2:10:14
1113  Julie Bowers           F3539        60/76     1:40:45       29:40    9:57     2:10:25
1114  Randy Razidlo          M2529        74/82     1:42:04       28:24    9:58     2:10:28
1115  Rachel Alpaugh         F5559         9/11     1:39:29       31:07    9:58     2:10:35
1116  Heidi Colgan           F2529       82/100     1:39:24       31:25    9:59     2:10:48
1117  Nancy Holter           F3539        61/76     1:39:28       31:30   10:00     2:10:57
1118  Rachael Nelson         F4044        62/84     1:40:12       30:52   10:00     2:11:03
1119  Bert Mohs              M6064        22/24     1:39:36       31:29   10:00     2:11:05
1120  Sarie Bunton           F2529       83/100     1:38:47       32:28   10:01     2:11:15
1121  Mary Gosselin          F4549        29/38     1:37:11       34:08   10:01     2:11:19
1122  Jamie Hopkins          F3034       93/118     1:39:51       31:31   10:02     2:11:21
1123  Thomas Schmaltz        M4044      123/127     1:38:32       32:51   10:02     2:11:22
1124  Erin Klaers            F2529       84/100     1:40:41       30:49   10:02     2:11:29
1125  Amy Anderson           F2024        46/56     1:38:47       32:45   10:02     2:11:32
1126  Cori Wasz              F2529       85/100     1:39:13       32:22   10:03     2:11:34
1127  Susan Parks            F5054        12/17     1:40:55       30:49   10:03     2:11:43
1128  Melissa Parks          F2024        47/56     1:40:57       30:48   10:03     2:11:45
1129  Scott Lee              M5559        37/47     1:39:38       32:09   10:04     2:11:46
1130  Shannon Foulkes        F3539        62/76     1:41:54       29:54   10:04     2:11:48
1131  Gina Rollins           F2529       86/100     1:37:55       34:01   10:04     2:11:56
1132  Caroline Dunn          F3539        63/76     1:41:36       30:21   10:04     2:11:57
1133  Anne Tank              F4044        63/84     1:41:54       30:14   10:05     2:12:08
1134  Amy Lavin              F2529       87/100     1:40:58       31:14   10:05     2:12:11
1135  John Pahl              M3034      119/120     1:40:08       32:16   10:06     2:12:23
1136  Craig Traviss          M5559        38/47     1:41:36       30:49   10:07     2:12:25
1137  Tracy Finch            F2024        48/56     1:40:07       32:19   10:07     2:12:26
1138  Jim Walker             M6569         8/10     1:39:29       33:00   10:07     2:12:28
1139  Paul Bergevin          M3539      126/129     1:38:13       34:24   10:07     2:12:36
1140  Jennifer Peck          F2529       88/100     1:41:24       31:17   10:08     2:12:40
1141  Virginia Read          F3034       94/118     1:40:48       31:56   10:08     2:12:43
1142  Lona Rookiard          F4044        64/84     1:40:19       32:26   10:08     2:12:45
1143  Sue Pyrz               F3539        64/76     1:41:11       31:35   10:08     2:12:46
1144  Allison Wee            F3034       95/118     1:40:36       32:11   10:08     2:12:47
1145  Valerie Bukstein       F2024        49/56     1:44:07       28:50   10:09     2:12:56
1146  Lisa Seguin            F3034       96/118     1:42:41       30:35   10:10     2:13:16
1147  Maureen Keeley         F3034       97/118     1:41:27       32:02   10:11     2:13:29
1148  Jeanne Sween           F4549        30/38     1:40:28       33:02   10:11     2:13:30
1149  Thomas Ahlers          M3539      127/129     1:36:11       37:23   10:12     2:13:33
1150  Carla Ferriby          F3034       98/118     1:41:38       31:57   10:12     2:13:34
1151  Carrie Mathias         F2529       89/100     1:41:37       31:57   10:12     2:13:34
1152  Christine Knutson      F4044        65/84     1:41:38       31:57   10:12     2:13:34
1153  Sandra Jay             F4044        66/84     1:41:00       32:35   10:12     2:13:35
1154  Niki Ballingrud        F2529       90/100     1:40:58       32:51   10:13     2:13:48
1155  Wendy Dochterman       F3034       99/118     1:42:31       31:38   10:14     2:14:09
1156  Brenda Schmeichel      F3034      100/118                           10:14     2:14:09
1157  Darlene Lamker         F5559        10/11     1:42:06       32:09   10:15     2:14:15
1158  Juan Rangel            M5054        68/70     1:44:52       29:27   10:15     2:14:18
1159  Caroline Mackintosh    F3034      101/118     1:42:09       32:14   10:15     2:14:22
1160  Kurt Gilbert           M4549      109/113     1:41:18       33:08   10:16     2:14:25
1161  Shelly Harrington      F4044        67/84     1:42:49       31:39   10:16     2:14:28
1162  Meghan Schultz         F2529       91/100     1:42:30       32:06   10:16     2:14:35
1163  Ann Counihan           F3539        65/76     1:42:30       32:09   10:17     2:14:38
1164  J Schultz              M3539      128/129     1:42:31       32:12   10:17     2:14:42
1165  Laura Kay Allen        F4549        31/38     1:42:45       32:00   10:17     2:14:45
1166  Denise Sylvestre       F4044        68/84     1:45:14       29:40   10:18     2:14:54
1167  Dale Kittlesen         M4044      124/127     1:39:16       35:45   10:18     2:15:01
1168  Ellen Cree             F5054        13/17     1:43:20       31:46   10:19     2:15:06
1169  Jerry Kleffman         M6064        23/24     1:41:07       34:05   10:19     2:15:11
1170  Barb Watschke          F4549        32/38     1:42:31       32:40   10:19     2:15:11
1171  Donna Norbeck          F4044        69/84     1:43:20       31:54   10:19     2:15:13
1172  Stephen Ernst          M4549      110/113     1:42:22       32:57   10:20     2:15:18
1173  Kassia Lusty           F3034      102/118     1:41:55       33:31   10:20     2:15:26
1174  Michelle Juen          F3034      103/118     1:41:11       34:19   10:21     2:15:30
1175  Jennifer Irwin         F2024        50/56     1:41:49       34:00   10:22     2:15:48
1176  Louise Anderson        F4549        33/38     1:42:32       33:22   10:22     2:15:53
1177  Kelly Popko            F3034      104/118     1:40:42       35:13   10:22     2:15:54
1178  Kate Havelin           F4044        70/84     1:44:04       32:05   10:24     2:16:09
1179  Suzanne Krzmarzick     F4549        34/38     1:41:56       34:15   10:24     2:16:10
1180  Nicole Wentworth       F3034      105/118     1:42:26       33:52   10:24     2:16:18
1181  Alison Mcelroy         F2024        51/56     1:42:48       33:49   10:26     2:16:37
1182  Linda Domholt          F3539        66/76     1:44:10       32:38   10:27     2:16:47
1183  Patricia Herzog        F4549        35/38     1:44:10       32:38   10:27     2:16:47
1184  Daniel Byron           M2529        75/82     1:43:13       33:39   10:27     2:16:52
1185  Richard Henninger      M5559        39/47     1:40:28       36:28   10:27     2:16:55
1186  Lori Halbur            F3034      106/118     1:44:55       32:07   10:28     2:17:01
1187  Stephen Larkin         M5559        40/47     1:42:56       34:15   10:28     2:17:10
1188  Dave Hanson            M4549      111/113     1:38:35       38:46   10:29     2:17:21
1189  Katherine Roberts      F2529       92/100     1:41:11       36:31   10:31     2:17:42
1190  Christine Leitner      F3034      107/118     1:41:12       36:30   10:31     2:17:42
1191  Jacquelyn Wentworth    F0219          5/5     1:43:56       33:59   10:32     2:17:55
1192  Kimberlee Wright       F3539        67/76     1:45:44       32:19   10:32     2:18:02
1193  Molly Glewwe           F2529       93/100     1:41:43       36:32   10:33     2:18:14
1194  Richard Biggs          M5559        41/47     1:44:39       33:37   10:33     2:18:15
1195  Christopher Ison       M4549      112/113     1:47:58       30:18   10:33     2:18:16
1196  Deb Ruskell            F3539        68/76     1:44:02       34:14   10:33     2:18:16
1197  Doug Grow              M5559        42/47     1:47:58       30:19   10:33     2:18:16
1198  Anne Knutsen           F4044        71/84     1:45:25       32:53   10:33     2:18:17
1199  Jennifer Reider        F2529       94/100     1:46:04       32:15   10:34     2:18:19
1200  Deedee Schoeberl       F4044        72/84     1:45:17       33:16   10:35     2:18:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Peter Law              M6064        24/24     1:43:30       35:46   10:38     2:19:15
1202  Miaja Cassidy          F3539        69/76     1:43:31       35:45   10:38     2:19:15
1203  Tammy Harchysen        F3539        70/76     1:44:35       35:05   10:40     2:19:40
1204  Tony Poncelet                         0/0     1:45:41       34:03   10:40     2:19:43
1205  Siobhan Mcmahon        F4044        73/84     1:44:12       35:38   10:40     2:19:49
1206  Denise D Avora         F5054        14/17     1:48:38       31:30   10:42     2:20:07
1207  Susan Wilson           F4549        36/38     1:44:36       35:39   10:42     2:20:15
1208  Luke Stoltzfus         M2024        27/28     1:46:33       33:49   10:43     2:20:22
1209  Patricia Finnerty      F2024        52/56     1:46:33       33:49   10:43     2:20:22
1210  Stephanie Hendrickson  F4044        74/84     1:46:03       34:37   10:44     2:20:40
1211  Phyllis Kahn           F6569          1/3     1:47:31       33:12   10:44     2:20:43
1212  John Stenson           M4044      125/127     1:41:30       39:35   10:46     2:21:05
1213  Laura Gustafson        F2529       95/100     1:45:47       35:38   10:48     2:21:25
1214  John Sternquist        M4549      113/113     1:45:46       35:39   10:48     2:21:25
1215  Peg Tyler              F6569          2/3     1:47:43       33:44   10:48     2:21:26
1216  Dorothy Clark Miles    F4044        75/84     1:47:54       33:48   10:49     2:21:42
1217  Carrie Devalk          F4044        76/84     1:47:55       33:48   10:49     2:21:42
1218  Barbara Burhans        F70UP          2/2     1:49:31       32:16   10:49     2:21:47
1219  Heidi Haider           F2529       96/100     1:45:21       36:27   10:49     2:21:48
1220  Colleen Johnson        F2529       97/100     1:44:40       37:15   10:50     2:21:55
1221  Angela Mclean          F3539        71/76     1:46:17       35:46   10:51     2:22:02
1222  Tony Sopata            M4044      126/127     1:46:19       36:01   10:52     2:22:20
1223  Barbara Ernst          F4044        77/84     1:48:47       34:33   10:56     2:23:19
1224  William Easton         M2024        28/28     1:40:38       43:05   10:58     2:23:43
1225  Erich Barthel          M0219          7/7     1:51:17       32:29   10:58     2:23:45
1226  Angela Bukstein        F2024        53/56     1:51:17       32:29   10:58     2:23:46
1227  Jeri Bukstein          F5054        15/17     1:51:17       32:30   10:58     2:23:46
1228  Angela Luther          F4044        78/84     1:48:44       35:56   11:03     2:24:39
1229  Karla Daleske          F3539        72/76     1:49:36       35:23   11:04     2:24:59
1230  Cameron Will           M2529        76/82     1:41:13       43:48   11:04     2:25:00
1231  John Bortscheller      M3034      120/120     1:48:40       36:39   11:06     2:25:19
1232  Tina Walker            F2529       98/100     1:50:23       35:31   11:08     2:25:54
1233  Rene Walker            F2529       99/100     1:51:04       35:32   11:11     2:26:35
1234  Narvel Brooks          M5054        69/70     1:49:40       37:08   11:12     2:26:47
1235  Moira Mcdermott        F3539        73/76     1:49:52       37:00   11:13     2:26:52
1236  Tami Kropiwka          F3034      108/118     1:49:37       37:41   11:15     2:27:17
1237  Michael Wilcox         M5559        43/47     1:48:01       39:33   11:16     2:27:33
1238  Sarah Olson            F2024        54/56     1:48:12       39:34   11:17     2:27:45
1239  Gianina Contin         F2024        55/56     1:49:13       39:03   11:19     2:28:16
1240  Elizabeth Jones        F4044        79/84     1:53:00       35:20   11:19     2:28:19
1241  Donna Bahls            F5559        11/11     1:53:00       35:20   11:19     2:28:20
1242  Karen Hillerman        F3034      109/118     1:53:17       35:07   11:20     2:28:23
1243  Cindy Hedlund          F4044        80/84     1:48:34       39:55   11:20     2:28:28
1244  Jeny Keesey            F3034      110/118     1:46:48       41:42   11:20     2:28:29
1245  Diane Sakry            F3034      111/118     1:52:22       37:06   11:25     2:29:28
1246  Andrea Fuhrmannek      F3034      112/118     1:52:23       37:06   11:25     2:29:28
1247  Karen Docksey          F4044        81/84     1:51:06       38:55   11:27     2:30:00
1248  Adam Hall              M2529        77/82     1:53:21       37:01   11:29     2:30:22
1249  Tracy Hall             F2024        56/56     1:53:22       37:01   11:29     2:30:23
1250  Kraig Stewardson       M2529        78/82     1:52:55       38:03   11:31     2:30:58
1251  Julie Balamut          F4549        37/38     1:54:42       36:20   11:32     2:31:02
1252  Tracey Ceplecha        F3034      113/118     1:52:13       38:50   11:32     2:31:03
1253  Tony Kennedy           M4044      127/127     1:53:31       38:14   11:35     2:31:45
1254  Roshelle Olson         F3539        74/76     1:53:32       38:14   11:35     2:31:46
1255  Steven Toms            M2529        79/82     1:48:43       43:23   11:37     2:32:05
1256  Deborah Watts          F3539        75/76     1:53:40       38:58   11:39     2:32:38
1257  Jessica Kurilko        F3034      114/118     1:52:15       40:26   11:39     2:32:41
1258  Lois Braun             F6569          3/3     1:55:04       37:47   11:40     2:32:50
1259  Ian Swanson            M6569         9/10     1:54:35       38:18   11:40     2:32:52
1260  Patrick Parks          M5054        70/70     1:53:29       39:47   11:42     2:33:15
1261  Lois Nilson            F4549        38/38     1:55:42       37:57   11:44     2:33:39
1262  Arnold Witt            M70UP          5/6     1:55:41       38:00   11:44     2:33:40
1263  Herbert Lefler         M5559        44/47     1:55:42       38:00   11:44     2:33:41
1264  Kimberly Larson        F3034      115/118     1:57:33       38:33   11:55     2:36:06
1265  Sandra Nelson          F6064          5/5     1:58:50       37:35   11:56     2:36:25
1266  Joe Surla              M2529        80/82     2:01:03       35:46   11:58     2:36:49
1267  Floyd Bouley           M6569        10/10     1:59:20       37:50   12:00     2:37:10
1268  Mae Brooks             F4044        82/84     1:55:14       42:25   12:02     2:37:38
1269  Christen Woods         F4044        83/84     1:55:18       44:14   12:11     2:39:31
1270  Kris Sanders           F3034      116/118     2:03:07       37:32   12:16     2:40:39
1271  Silas Bell             M5559        45/47     2:03:07       37:36   12:16     2:40:42
1272  Jeff Nordquist         M2529        81/82     2:01:56       39:10   12:18     2:41:05
1273  Robert Berglund        M2529        82/82     2:01:56       39:10   12:18     2:41:06
1274  Deb Edlund             F5054        16/17     2:02:15       39:35   12:21     2:41:50
1275  Tom Hinds              M5559        46/47     2:03:00       38:54   12:21     2:41:54
1276  Diane Nerison          F4044        84/84     1:54:25       48:03   12:24     2:42:27
1277  Kokie Miller           M70UP          6/6     2:04:57       39:13   12:32     2:44:09
1278  Hank Poncelet          M3539      129/129     2:01:24       45:02   12:42     2:46:26
1279  Kathleen Emro          F3034      117/118     2:06:11       40:24   12:43     2:46:35
1280  Laure Holden           F3034      118/118     2:16:38       48:06   14:06     3:04:44
1281  Joyce Hatch            F5054        17/17     2:19:10       46:37   14:11     3:05:46
1282  Stephanie Delzell      F3539        76/76                           16:26     3:35:20
1283  Kimberly Katzmark      F2529      100/100                           16:26     3:35:21
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